
Slno Folio No. Name Address Pin Code Amount Due(Rs.) Warrant No

1 IN30612210015887 GULSHAN KUMAR                                               
H NO 3349 50/XIV NR SNOVER DRYCLEAN G T ROAD PUTLI 
GHAR NEAR ROYAL PALACE AMRITSAR 143001 2.00 125291

2 IN30296010018230 SANGEETA AGGARWAL                                           4/382-A/SF GALI NO.2 BHOLA NATH NAGAR SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 22.00 105039

3 IN30186210034648 TEJASKUMAR C DALWADI                                        
114 SEC FLR RADHE DARSHAN SHOPPING CENTERE SANAND 
BAVLA RD SANAND AHMEDABAD 382110 22.00 165864

4 IN30159010036817 MOHD. ATIQUE                                                
MOD. INTERNATIONAL 3446,  DELHI CHAMBERS DELHI GATE 
NEW DELHI 110002 22.00 100917

5 IN30078110044529 PRAMOD GUPTA                                                WZ-77/B TAGORE GARDEN  NEW DELHI 110027 2.50 104472
6 IN30294310063924 KALA WATI GUPTA                                             32 BHAGIRATHI APARTMENT SECTOR-9, ROHINI DELHI 110085 44.00 111442

7 IN30258210081969 JAYESH BACHUBHAI MEHTA                                      
B-16, TARA NIKETAN, L.B.S.MARG, GHATKOPAR (WEST), 
MUMBAI. 400086 22.00 187583

8 IN30226910090462 KRITI  KAUR                                                 2118 SECTOR 38/C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 6.50 127934

9 IN30046810108788 SHADAB HASAN                                                
280 MOHALLA- TARIN JALALNAGAR SHAHJAHANPUR 
SHAHJAHANPUR 242001 22.00 142338

10 IN30311610120232 PRAMOD PRASAD                                               MODERN INDIA TANGARPALI  ROURKELA 769007 12.00 100262
11 IN30429510161276 MUKESH MOONDHRA                                             G-5(B), GANGA PATH DURGA MARG, BANI PARK  JAIPUR 302016 22.00 100223

12 IN30181110179794 BABU K.                                                     
PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE KIZHAKKEKKARA THEKKU 
VALIYAPARAMBU P. O. ALAPPUZHA 670566 2.00 100260

13 IN30059710180602 SURESH KUMAR T                                              NO.224 SALLIVAN STREET COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641001 4.50 233695
14 IN30085310213139 ANJALI                                                      2910 GALI VIVEKANAND BHAINS BAHORA MATHURA 281001 7.50 100221
15 IN30120910243324 RAJNI KATHAIT                                               D - 5 / 11 HIMALAYA PRIDE TECH ZONE - 4 GREATER NOIDA 201306 2.50 133521

16 IN30415810247585 PRATIMA  SHAH                                               HOUSE NO C37 SECTOR 19 NOIDA  GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 43.50 131903

17 IN30415810247632 ANAND  BHARDWAJ                                             
HOUSE NO C 209 2ND FLOOR SARVODAYA ENCLAVE OPPOSITE 
IIT DELHI MALVIYA NAGAR SOUTH DELHI DELHI 110017 65.50 102655

18 IN30415810250020 PALLAB  BANERJEE                                            
K 2136 3 FLOOR CHITTRANJAN PARK KALKAJI SOUTH DELHI 
NEAR KALKA JI  NEW DELHI 110019 42.00 103371

19 IN30415810250999 SANJAY NANDKUMAR KALRO                                      
94 VALENCIA ASHOKA PALACE CHS 15 S V ROAD SANTACRUZ 
WEST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 400054 42.50 177774

20 IN30383310262789 ASHOK KUMAR THAKRAL                                         H NO1536 URBAN ESTATE II  N A M HISAR 125001 22.00 100205

21 IN30415810265596 VARUN R JAIN                                                
63 VITTHAL NAGAR OPP MENTAL HOSPITAL KARELIBAUG 
VADODARA VADODARA 390018 33.50 169489

22 IN30415810268468 SHASHANK  POPLI                                             
H NO L 901 SOHNA ROAD NEAR SOUTH CITY 2 SISPAL VIHAR 
AWHO SOCIETY SECTOR 49 GURGAON GURGAON 122018 9.50 118994

23 IN30415810270463 MANISH  JAIN                                                
110 SHAKTI APARTMENTS ASHOK VIHAR PHASE III DELHI 
DELHI 110052 16.50 107627

24 IN30415810270924 ROBERT DAVID JOHN                                           B 309 409 GERA PARK 15 BOAT CLUB ROAD PUNE  PUNE 411001 38.00 193893

25 IN30415810273795 BIPIN SWARN WALIA                                           
C 15 FIRST FLOOR GEETANJALI ENCLAVE MALVIYA NAGAR 
SOUTH DELHI  DELHI 110017 34.00 102663

26 IN30415810274562 VYAS KRISHNA MURTHI                                         
P NO 11 LAKEVIEW ENCLAVE MIYAPUR HYDERABAD  
HYDERABAD 500049 36.50 214973
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27 IN30415810275081 RANJIT  KOSHI                                               
72 B B MAY FLOWER VIT THIRUVALAM ROAD KARNAMPET  
VELLORE 632519 30.00 233258

28 IN30415810275090 TRIPAT  VIRDI                                               
FLAT NO A4 MELODY CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR 
BHOSALE NAGAR 12 ICS COLONY PUNE 411007 31.00 194263

29 IN30415810284492 ROOPANK  CHAUDHARY                                          
A 103 THE ICON DLF CITY PHASE 5 GURGAON GURGAON  
GURGAON 122009 37.00 118409

30 IN30415810285178 RAMNIKLAL GORDHANDAS KOTECHA                                
TAKSHASHILA CO OP SOCIETY 1 FLAT NO B 272 OPP 
AKASHVANI RAJKOT 360001 28.50 159241

31 IN30415810286437 VIJAY MAHENDRASINH MAURYA                                   
MUDHOL HOUSE 111 KOREGAON PARK PUNE NEAR 
KOREGAON PARK POLICE STATION  PUNE 411001 111.00 193896

32 IN30151610286978 ARUN KUMAR                                                  
H NUMBER G/4, NIRMAL NAGAR, HUME PIPE AGRICO, 
JAMSHEDPUR 831009 1.50 252159

33 IN30220110300524 PUNIT VIPUL SHAH                                            
A-3 ASHOKA APTS NEAR ORIENT CLUB ELLISBRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD 380006 22.00 162760

34 IN30415810306225 ALKA  PANDYA                                                
TRILANGA G 2 252 GULMOHAR COLONY HUZUR TRILANGA 
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 462039 30.00 209086

35 IN30039410306549 SITA DEVI GUPTA                                             20/282 PURANA ANAZ BAZAR  DAUSA TOWN R S 303303 22.00 153440

36 IN30018310327796 SUSHIL KUMAR AGRAWAL                                        
S.R.DEVELOPERS AND PLANTATIONS PVT L 16/170, SUBHASH 
CHOWK RAIGARH M P 496001 4.50 213128

37 IN30429510328570 DILIP KUMAR BANERJEE                                        

803 TOWER 32 PLOT NO  GH02 SECTOR 100 LOTUS 
BOULEVARD ESPACIA NOIDA  GAUTAM BUDDHA Gautam 
Buddha Nagar 201304 89.00 100213

38 IN30184610331927 GAURAV SOOD                                                 H.NO-1249/1 RAJINDER NAGAR CIVIL LINES LUDHIANA 141001 571.00 124433
39 IN30383310356191 PREM DEVEE LADDHA                                           SINDHI KALONI DIST BHILWARA GULABPURA GULABPURA 311021 22.00 154781
40 IN30177410386788 AMIT KHANNA                                                 35-L-A-5 RAMPUR GARDEN HEMIT HOSPITAL  BAREILLY 243001 60.00 100216
41 IN30177410404615 VILAS DAGDU SURVE                                           SORTEWADI KARANJE PUNE   PUNE 412306 22.00 100243

42 IN30061010409723 BASANTI DEVI CHHAPARWAL                                     
C-2028, SURAT TEXTILE MARKET OPP KAMELA DARWAJA RING 
ROAD SURAT 395002 22.00 171090

43 IN30223610438039 PULKIT CHAUDHARY                                            
S/O: SUNIL CHAUDHARY,HOUSE NO. 1359A/11,MODEL 
TOWN,KAI THAL,KAITHAL,AMBALA ROAD,KAITHAL KAITHAL 136027 21.50 123833

44 IN30297810486723 RAJEEV KUMAR JALAN HUF                                      
S/O MAKHAN LAL JALAN I C R ROAD DARJEE MOHALLA 
GIRIDIH JHARKHAND 815301 4.00 250455

45 IN30097410507082 PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH                                           
43/1 GEETA SOCIETY OPP SUVIDHI APARTMENT 
SURENDRANAGAR SURENDARANAGR 363002 2.00 100228

46 IN30311610528522 SATISH SITARAM GADE                                         PLOT NO-44 GAT NO-29 MUKTAINAGAR JALGAON JALGAON 425001 2.50 100244

47 IN30297810545114 RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                                    
7, SUNDAR LAL LANE BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE MEHDI CHAK 
BHAGALPUR, JAGDISHPUR BIHAR 812001 9.00 250092

48 IN30164510603475 SHAH PIYUSHKUMAR VIRCHANDBHAI                               B 201 PRAKRUTI TOWER NR JAIN NAGAR PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 19.00 162928

49 IN30371910604134 PANIL KUMAR BAGAWADIELLURU                                  
31 DOCTORS QRTS NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSP 
CHINTHAREDDYPALEM NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH 524002 4.50 100253

50 IN30311610667982 RAMESH BADI                                                 
R NO-8 BLDG NO-8A / 1ST FLR PLOT NO-5 CHANDAN CHS NNP 
FILM CITY RD GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400065 66.00 100241

51 IN30023910686010 RAJIV SAHNI                                                 50 MADHYAMARG DLF CITY, PHASE 2 GURGAON HARYANA 122002 1.50 100204



52 IN30169610722106 RAJENDRA PRASAD.P                                           
NO 15, VASANTHAM AVENUE OLD PERUNGALATHUR NEAR 
THANGARAJ NAGAR CHENNAI 600063 5.00 100258

53 IN30039410727578 BRIJ RATAN SADANI                                           539 RABINDRA SARANI BAGHBAZAR BAGHBAZAR KOLKATA 700003 0.50 236510
54 IN30226910789667 SANDEEP HURIA                                               H NO-745, SECTOR-13, HISAR, HARYANA 125005 22.00 100206

55 IN30148510854923 VEDANT BHAVESH SHAH                                         
C-8, SUHAS APPARTMENT OPP DENA BANK BHIMJIPURA, 
NAVA VADAJ AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT) 380013 22.00 163578

56 IN30199110865834 MEHTA HEMALIBEN D.                                          
PLOT NO. 1365/C/1, BILIPATRA OPP. T. V. STATION GHOGHA 
CIRCLE, SHRAMJIVI ROAD BHAVNAGAR 364001 17.00 100229

57 IN30061010969776 ASHWIN KUMAR                                                OLD NO 82 THIRUPALLI STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI 600003 22.00 229582
58 IN30177411017598 RAKESH KUMAR GOEL                                           A 183 KARAM PURA  NEW DELHI 110015 22.00 102245

59 IN30034311178588 PATEL  USHABEN  NITINKUMAR                                  
15 PATEL NAGAR NR- BAHUCHARMATA TEMPAL TRAGAD 
GAM TRAGAD AHMEDABAD 382470 22.00 166690

60 IN30012611216077 THAKORBHAI VITHALBHAI PATEL                                 

HDFC BANK LIMITED, CUSTODY OPERATION SEMPIRE PLAZA 
TWR-1,  4TH FLOOR, CHA NDAN NAGARLBS MARG,VIKHROLI 
WEST MUMBAI 400083 354.00 181750

61 IN30114311256893 VINOD KUMAR                                                 
H NO 603 ARIAN GALI WARD NO 8 BATALA ROAD GURDASPUR 
PUNJAB 143521 42.50 125839

62 IN30177411280372 SUNAKSHI BHARGAVA                                           BALESH BHARGAVA BHARGAVA LANE DEV PURA HARDWAR 249401 22.00 100217
63 IN30220111290263 RAM KISHORE AGARWAL                                         SHOP NO 5, SHIV MARKET SURAJ POLE GATE  SIKAR 332001 22.00 100225

64 IN30021411327826 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY                                           
C/O R C CHOUDHARY C - 47 ABHILASHA S ECTOR - 3 SUSHANT 
CITY MEERUT N H 58 MEERUT MEERUT,UTTAR PRADESH 250103 6.00 100218

65 IN30018311391246 VISHWANATH RADHARAMAN DEBNATH                               
9 JAY AMBE APTS NEAR VMS FLATS NEW SAMA ROAD 
VADODARA GUJARAT 390008 5.00 169132

66 IN30011811404784 SUNITA CHADHA                                               9/38 A  MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 0.50 102252

67 IN30023911558423 SHAILESH JAGDISH                                            NO. 119 NEW CLOTH MARKET O/S RAIPUR GATE AHMEDABAD 380002 19.00 100230

68 IN30021411682698 ANANTH SUBRAMANIAN                                          

A 603 RAMCHANDRA NIWAS PLOT NO 21 AND 22 SECTOR 12 
A BONKODE KOPAR KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400709 22.00 100242

69 IN30177411998141 BABY MONDAL                                                 
WEST BALIA PO GARIA STATION ROAD BARABATTALA NR TALA 
PENGUINE HUT RESTURANT KOLKATA 700084 17.00 100261

70 IN30311612021663 DHRUVI BANSAL                                               HAI SCHOOL ROAD BARMER BARMER BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001 22.00 159077
71 IN30292712031744 GAUTAM  PAREEK                                              E 19 BANK COLONY AMBABARI   JAIPUR 302023 18.00 152892

72 IN30292712037516 SUDHA SUBHASH ADI                                           
No 81-60 Feet Road Sanjay Nagar Bangalore North Karnataka 
India 560094 72.50 225737

73 IN30169612078137 NARESH KAKAR                                                H NO F/12/31 BLOCK F KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110092 3.00 113546

74 IN30051312079140 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA                                         
C/O JAGDISH PRASAD QUARTER NO 99/400 RAJBANSHI 
NAGAR PATNA BIHAR 800023 300.00 248916

75 IN30115112109879 AJAY MODY                                                   
W /2 KIDS FINANCE LIMITED 183/184 R P ROAD 
SECUNDERABAD 500003 25.50 100250

76 IN30177412149272 RANBIR SINGH                                                HOUSE NO 6 SECTOR 8 PART 2  KARNAL 132001 65.00 100209
77 IN30311612276392 RITU BANSAL                                                 HAISCHOOL ROAD BARMER BARMER BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001 10.00 159091
78 IN30021412444650 MUSHIR AHMED                                                96 GAGAN VIHAR MAIN VIKAS MARG   DELHI DELHI 110051 0.50 100202
79 IN30115112708392 ARCHANA PARIHAR                                             RB-IV 406/4 NR HIGH COURT  JABALPUR (M P) 482001 22.00 210846



80 IN30429512709043 ADITYA NARAYAN SARANGI                                      
FLAT NO 32 TOWER 2B SURYA VIHAR MOTILAL NEHRU NAGAR 
BHILAI DURG DURG 490020 22.50 100247

81 IN30018312731524 MADHU MEHRA                                                 H NO 57  GOPALNAGAR GALI NO 3 MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR 143001 22.00 125532

82 IN30018312787465 VIPAN MEHRA                                                 H ND 57 GOPALNAGAR GALI NO 3 MAJITHA ROAD AMRITSAR 143001 22.00 100210

83 IN30051312901868 YOGENDRA RAMESH BANODE                                      

FLAT NO B 19 VILAS NAGAR HOUSING SOC NDA ROAD 
DESHMUKHWADI SHIVANE PUNE BEHIND LAXMIKRUPA BANK 
PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411023 44.00 195458

84 IN30429513026176 MUTHUSUBRAMANIAN VIKRAM                                     
NO 35 MAHESHWARI NAGAR 4TH CROSS TANNERPANDHAL 
PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE SOUTH TAMILNADU 641004 3.00 100259

85 IN30226913054992 JASMEETSINGH AVTARSINGH CHHABRA HUF                         

3 DEVARTH BUNGLOWS BEHIND LEMON TREE HOTEL 
MITHAKHALI SIX ROAD ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
INDIA 380006 90.00 162835

86 IN30021413055604 RAVINDER SINGH                                              
H NO 585 WARD NO 5 ADARSH NAGAR GOHANA  SONEPAT 
HARYANA 131301 100.00 100208

87 IN30023913144875 JAGDISH MITTER DATTA                                        C 96 SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN II SAHIBABAD,UP 201006 2.00 130602
88 IN30018313174365 RATAN KUMAR DHASMANA                                        ASHOK VIHAR AJABPUR KALAN  DEHRADUN 248001 10.00 144298

89 IN30429513180224 KULWANT SINGH BHATIA                                        
HOUSE NO B/29 WARD NO 27 BEHIND UNITED HOSPITAL 
KAILASH NAGAR RAJNANDGAON 491441 2.00 100248

90 IN30226913205286 GOPAL REDDY JONNALAGADDA                                    
H NO 15 ALIVELLU MANGAPURAM PANGALU ROAD 
NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA 508001 5.00 100251

91 IN30611413365984 SUKHBIR SINGH HOODA                                         FLAT NO 3124 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 44 D CHANDIGARH 160047 25.00 128165

92 IN30021413373803 MAHESH SHANTARAM KULKARNI                                   
PRACHI TOP FLOOR PLOT NO 29 DILIP GUPTE ROAD BHAVANI 
SHANKAR ROAD SHIVAJI PARK MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400028 15.00 100238

93 IN30429513683650 RAKSHA                                                      
RAILWAY QUARTER NO T/177 BHARAT MATA ROAD RAILWAY 
OFFICERS COLONY BILASPUR 495001 70.00 212850

94 IN30048413720635 MILON BHATTACHARJEE                                         

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES 2ND FLR THE RUBY 
SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400028 124.50 176313

95 IN30023913843952 CHANDRASEKHAR A J                                           
S/O A D Jagannath,NO.131/3,4TH CRO SS,Bangalore 
North,Kalyananagar,MUNI Bangalore KARNATAKA 560043 22.00 222716

96 IN30051314158846 MOHD ARIF KHAN                                              
S/O: Khaleel Ahmad 47 dayanand nagar   Gonda  GONDA 
UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 271001 5.00 100220

97 IN30021414840950 RICHA LALIT CHADHA                                          
ONE ICC 703 G.D AMBEKAR MARG PO DADA R EAST  
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA 400014 300.00 175333

98 IN30226914857999 PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI                                       
A 508 NAVIN APPTT PLOT NO 13 SECTOR 05 DWARKA NEW 
DELHI 110075 65.00 110653

99 IN30051314975883 PATEL PRABHUVABHAI B                                        
22 YAMUNANAGAR NAGAR SOCIETY DHAROI COLONY ROAD 
VISNAGAR GUJARAT 384315 2.50 100233

100 IN30177415126706 SANJAY CHATRABHUJ SHARMA                                    SHARMA COMPOUND SHAHADA ROAD  DONDAICHA 425408 15.00 100245
101 IN30429515181590 VIJAY KUMAR MISRA                                           5 56 MITTUKUCHA   FARRUKHABAD 209625 22.00 136417
102 IN30177415187554 VENU MADHAV PERLA                                           HOUSE NO 186 M G H COLONY  CHIRALA 523155 5.00 100252



103 IN30051316640855 PRAKASH KUMAR                                               
S/O: Narayan Mahto HOUSE NO-1874 NEW DOCTORS COLONY 
SARAIDHELA  Nutandi DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA 826003 22.00 100263

104 IN30177416696712 SUNIL KUMAR                                                 
HANSA PATTI DANODA KALAN 89 DANODA KALAN JIND  
DANODA 126152 7.50 100207

105 IN30051317006170 VIJAY RAJ JAISWAL                                           New Bus Stand Singhpur Singhpur  CHITTORGARH 312207 22.00 100254

106 IN30039417138156 RAVI SANKAR TAGORE SRIPADA                                  
HNO MIG II 108 9TH PHASE KPHB COLONY KUKATPALLY 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500033 25.00 214525

107 IN30051317227095 AMIT RAJ KHERA                                              
SARDAR NAGAR POST JHAGAR PURI GADARPUR U S NAGAR 
UTTARANCHAL 263152 6.50 100219

108 IN30051317286453 RAHUL JAIN                                                  
C/O F-603, Empress Citi Sir Bezonji Mehta Road Nagpur City  
Behind Empress Mall NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA 440002 110.00 100246

109 IN30051317354977 ANITA JHA                                                   
W/O Neeraj Jha A 51 Rohini Sec 2 Sec- 2  Avantika  NORTH 
WEST DELHI 110085 22.00 254229

110 IN30133017810605 BHAGWATI DEVI GUPTA                                         
156/29, KANSAL BHAWAN PAHALI GALI GULAB BARI AJMER - 
RAJASTHAN 305001 2.00 100224

111 IN30177417963533 SURESH KUMAR BANSAL                                         SHOP NUMBER 14 B NEW GRAIN MARKET KAITHAL  KAITHAL 136027 15.00 123903

112 IN30051317993969 VISHNUKUMAR G PATEL                                         
A/142 AKRUTI SOC AJAY TENAMENT 5 SECTOR 7 VASTRAL 
ROAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382418 5.00 100232

113 IN30177418242285 MAYANK SANDOOJA                                             
HOUSE NO 1019 POST OFFICE SONIPAT OPPOSITE 
COMMUNITY CENTRE SEC 14 SONIPAT SONIPAT SONIPAT 131001 21.50 122290

114 IN30429518475126 GYAN  TRIVEDI                                               
19 5TH FLOOR SECTOR 15 VASHI NEW MUMBAI THANE  
MAHARASHTRA 400601 0.50 189710

115 IN30177418519419 PRAVINBHAI RAMANLAL SHAH                                    31 INDIRA NAGAR V 2 LAMBHA  AHMEDABAD 382405 22.00 166237

116 IN30177418633851 MINABEN CHAMANBHAI RAVAL                                    
INDIRANAGAR BHATSAR LIODA CHANASMA PATAN  
AHMEDABAD 384230 17.00 167739

117 IN30177418968137 JIGNESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH                                   B-206 ASOPALAV APT-1 PATEL FALIYU KATARGAM SURAT 395004 22.00 171337

118 IN30051319468193 MADHULIKA KUMARI                                            
C/O: Sailesh Kumar Flat No-F Prithvi Building Union Bank Staff 
College Kelkere, Bannerghatta BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560083 20.50 100255

119 IN30177419473826 AJAY KUMAR VAISH                                            
GALI NO 5 INFRONT H S JWELLERS NIVAS MOHALLA SHYAM 
NAGAR GOKUL DHAM BISAULI BUDAUN 243601 2.00 142788

120 IN30160420011829 RAM AVTAR KHANDELWAL                                        
MANAK BOHRA BHAWAN NEAR OLD POST OFFICE NEWAI DIST 
TONK(RAJ) 304021 132.00 153656

121 IN30177420023929 KEMI RAMESHBHAI SHAH                                        
401 GK NAGAR NO-1 ASHISH BUILDING SHANKAR LANE 
KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 5.00 179872

122 IN30611420036268 BRIJ LATA GOYAL                                             HOUSE NO B 217 SECTOR  11 FARIDABAD HARYANA 121001 5.00 115347

123 IN30611420057535 KALPNA MISHRA                                               
C 54 First Floor  Sector 34  Gautam Buddha Nagar Noida  
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201301 10.00 100226

124 IN30134820078444 SHUBHA BHONSLE                                              
TILOTAMMA 994 4 SHIVAJI NAGAR OPP RAJAS GARDEN 
HOUSING SOCIETY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411016 42.00 194978

125 IN30611420082943 SHRUTI JAIN                                                 1151 BASANT VIHAR OPP. AKLANK SCHOOL KOTA 324005 10.50 156141
126 IN30177420262942 NEELAM TOMAR                                                HIMMAT NAGAR SAHARANPUR  SAHARANPUR 247001 1.50 143752
127 IN30177420515875 PRASHANTKUMAR AMRATLAL BHIL                                 5 KARMYOG SOCIETY OOP KARVE SCHOOL  MAHESANA 384001 4.00 167439



128 IN30155720716257 BIRAJ KUMAR                                                 
3-6-208 FLAT NO 102 BCR ABHIPURA STREET NO 15 
HIMAYATNAGAR PENTOJEE ENCLAVE HYDERABAD 500001 55.00 213366

129 IN30102221488289 ALLA RAMA MOHANA RAO                                        
H NO 6/283 2ND LANE MARUTHI NAGAR KURNOOL ROAD 
ONGOILE 523002 22.00 219060

130 IN30051322027844 PREETIBALA DHANOTIYA                                        
86 REVENUE NAGAR ANNAPURNA ROAD  INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH 452009 1.00 207120

131 IN30021422745160 TONY GIRISHKUMAR GANDHI                                     
F-302 DEVJI PARK SOCIETY GANDEVI ROAD NAVSARI  NAVSARI 
GUJARAT 396445 1.00 173097

132 IN30426222790640 RAJNI  BALA                                                 
NEAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK MUKTSAR ROAD FARIDKOT 
KOT KAPURA PUNJAB 151204 INDIA FARIDKOT PUNJAB INDIA 151204 22.00 127342

133 IN30426223062275 ANITA PRAKASH SHARMA                                        

1333 RANGILA SHERI TALIYA NI POLE SARANGPUR 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD CITY GUJARAT 380001 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA 380001 15.50 162378

134 IN30115123465790 SUNIL SINGH                                                 
3 35 PATRKAR PURAM VINAY KHAND GOMTINAGAR 
BADHAMAU LUCKNOW 226010 3.00 100214

135 IN30051323485632 ASHOKJBHAI DAHYABHAI SAGAR HUF                              SATHIYA FALI SAGARVAS  VADALI GUJARAT 383235 19.00 167292

136 IN30115124033186 DHANDAPANI RAJESHWARAN                                      
FLAT NO 203 A BLOCK 2ND FLOOR KNIGHTS BRIDGE 
APARTMENTS KUNDHALAHALLI MAIN ROAD BANGALORE 560037 2.00 222305

137 IN30429524214811 MANISH  GUPTA                                               PO BOX 1811   DUBAI   DUBAI 111111 25.00 114813
138 IN30154931516797 SAURABH SAXENA                                              E 34 OLD PRESS COLONY NIT   FARIDABAD 121008 0.50 116311
139 IN30267933327565 SUNITA SINGH                                                HNO 172 SECTOR 9  FARIDABAD 121006 22.00 100203

140 IN30021433460844 MANISHA ALKESH SHANGHVI                                     

109/3 PADMAKUNJ ROAD NO.1 OPP JAIN T EMPLE, 
JAWAHARNAGAR GOREGAON WEST  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400104 1.50 189519

141 IN30202534036803 SANJAY KAPOOR                                               
B ~ 37 / 119 A ~ 1 BIRDOPUR NIRALA NIVESH COLONY 
RATHYATRA VARANASI 221010 17.50 138118

142 IN30021436072612 SANJEEV  KUMAR                                              

S/O KRISHNA SHIVSHANKAR PILLAI B 37 KAILASHPURIBEHIND 
RLY COLONY BHARATP UR BHARATPUR BHARATPUR 
RAJASTHAN 321001 1.50 155556

143 IN30154937108366 BIJAY AGARWAL                                               
53 VIJAY LAXMI JAUNLIAPATTY TELENGABAZAR NR-GANESH 
MANDIR CUTTACK 753009 45.00 244852

144 IN30021439616346 KM  MEGHA                                                   
D/O KUBER SINGH RAUTELA NEGI COLONYC 
HORPANIUTTARAKHAND  CHORPANI UTTARAKHAND 244715 2.00 143187

145 IN30611440135308 NEHA PRAFULLA CHINCHE                                       
SANKAT MOCHAN ROAD NEAR SACHOOL NO 7 TILAKWADI 
VTC YAVATMAL YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA 445001 10.00 206299

146 IN30611440296354 SWETA  SHAH                                                 
6 173 S F S AGRAWAL FARM MANSAROVAR RAJASTHAN 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 25.50 152606

147 IN30611441193206 SANJAY  JAIN                                                
167 MAHATMA GANDHI NAGAR AJMER JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302019 40.00 152317

148 IN30611441462042 RAJKARAN                                                    S O RAMKUMAR WARD NO 09 JATAN JATAN RAJASTHAN 335502 22.00 157908

149 IN30163741494111 GRACY KUTTY G                                               
BEETHEL HOUSE KODUSSERY VATTAPARAMBU POST 
ANGAMALY 683579 11.50 235525

150 IN30163741833097 ABDUL RAHIMAN M V                                           
MOONAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE CHENTRAPPINNI EDATHIRUTHY 
KANNAMPALLIPURAM THRISSUR 680687 22.00 235082

151 IN30290242118103 BIMLA  VERMA                                                84 SHIVAM BORING CANAL ROAD GANDHI NAGAR PATNA 800001 20.00 248141



152 IN30290243203198 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH                                         
11 BEDOK  RESERVOIR VIEW NO 10 02 AQUARIUS BY THE 
PARK SINGAPORE 478931 34.00 210543

153 IN30290247798273 MANGESH SUDHAKAR JOSHI                                      

A 19 BHAKTI PARADISE NR YASHOPURAM PIMPRI 
CHINCHWAD LINK RD CHINCHWAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 411033 2.50 196229

154 IN30290248931085 RAJEEV  SINHA                                               
QTR NO C/2 BINA COLONY NCL BINA PROJECT SONEBHADRA 
UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 231220 88.00 100215

155 IN30611451521239 SHAKTI  SINGH                                               
HOUSE NO 71 TYPE 5 D M W COLONY PATIALA D C W PUNJAB 
PATIALA PUNJAB 147003 250.00 126811

156 IN30302851762670 RAJEEV  KAPOOR                                              
GODFREY PHILIPS INDIA LTD 49 COMMUNITY CENTRE FRIENDS 
COLONY NEW DELHI 110065 500.00 109831

157 IN30302852789221 ATHARV  MISHRA                                              
273 B SAI BABA NGR SUDAMA NGR NAGAR MADHYA 
PRADESH INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA 452009 1.50 207134

158 IN30429553362980 MEENA KABRA                                                 
HOUSE NO A 2 HSIL COLONY BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR 
BAHADURGARH 124507 50.00 120688

159 IN30021456920670 MOHAMMAD HASAN ALI                                          

C/O Md Salim 39/1B, Gora Chand Road 
Beniapukur,EntallyWest Bengal Benia Pukur Police Station 
Entally West Bengal 700014 4.50 236906

160 IN30154957073249 SHEETAL CHOPRA                                              

HDFC BANK LIMITED, CUSTODY OPERATION SEMPIRE PLAZA 
TWR-1,  4TH FLOOR, CHA NDAN NAGARLBS MARG,VIKHROLI 
WEST MUMBAI 400083 22.50 186612

161 IN30302857779016 SREEKANTH P PAI                                             
H 15 SHIVAJI PARK VIDHAN SABHA ROAD SADDU RAIPUR 
RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH,INDIA 492007 90.00 100249

162 IN30302859218113 UMESH  YADAV                                                
222 VIJAYA GOLDEN TOWN SONARI JAMSHEDPUR EAST 
SINGHBHUM 831011 37.50 100264

163 IN30302859863639 ABHAY  JAIN                                                 
G 101 SWASTIK INFO SOLUTION TIME SQUARE VIDHADHAR 
NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,INDIA 302039 1.50 153334

164 IN30186260221598 SATISH VIJAY DESHPANDE                                      
13,RH 154 1,SHREYAS CO OP HOUSING SO RESIDENSIAL 
AREA,NEAR MAMTA HOSPITAL  THANE 421203 7.50 201310

165 IN30611461295575 MANOJ  KUMAR                                                
S O SHYAMANAND PRASAD SINGH BARIARPUR LAKHISARAI 
LAKHISARAI BIHAR 811112 50.00 249959

166 IN30186262046881 ROHIT SHARAN LAL                                            

FLAT 110  SAI RAGHAVENDRA MAGNIFICE HABITAT OPP 
APARNA CYBER COMMUNE NA LINGAMPALLI LINGAMPALLI K 
V  RANGAR K V RANGAREDDY 500019 5.00 214127

167 IN30186262056690 JANVI PIYUSH SHAH                                           

D O PIYUSH SHAH FLAT NO 1001 10TH FL JEEVAN HEIGHTS 
BUNDER PAKHADI ROAD O SUBURBIA NEAR LINK ROAD 
KANDIVALI WE MUMBAI 400067 4.50 179945

168 IN30611462418198 KADALI VIJAYA DURGA                                         
D O KADALI KUMARA SWAMY 4 32 178 PHASE 2 KUKAT PALLY 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500072 2.50 215696

169 IN30186263111849 DIPTIBEN PARIKSHIT GUJRAL                                   

W O PARIKSHIT ISHKUMAR GUJRAL 44 GUR BAG CO OP 
SOCIETY OPP BHALKESHWAR MA GAYATRI DAIRY KHOKHARA 
AHMADABAD CIT AHMEDABAD 380008 5.00 163397

170 IN30186263144613 MADHUKAR DAGA CHITTE                                        

PLOT N 146 FLAT N 204 NEAR RAMAYANA MALKHARE 
GARDAN APARTMENT GARKHEDA P ULKA NAGARI 
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MH AURANGABAD 431001 0.50 203615



171 IN30186263601306 UDAY KUMAR  BANDARLA                                        
S O B CHANDRA SEKHARAIAH 2 273 1 BALAJI NAGAR 
CUDDAPAH CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH 516 CUDDAPAH 516003 6.00 217603

172 IN30186263604667 RISHI KUMAR PRAJAPATI                                       
S O NANDLAL PRAJAPTI GRAM GOPALPURA POST GATEWARA 
GATHEWARA CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471001 1.00 209698

173 IN30186265014016 KAMAL  BAJAJ                                                

VIVEK VIHAR BLOCK D FLAT NO 601 PHASE 1 493 C A G T 
ROAD SOUTH HOWRAH JUTE MILL HOWRAH HAORA WEST B 
HOWRAH 711102 22.00 240222

174 IN30186265088122 SACHIN NILKANTH MANE                                        
MANISHA MANE CHAWL S SAMBHAJI CHOWK KASARWADI 
PUNE CITY KASARWADI PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411034 5.00 196261

175 IN30154965658558 RAMESH MIRCHUMAL DEVJANI                                    
FLAT NO 12 A PUNAM 67 NAPEANSEA ROAD NEAR 
PRIYADARSHANI PARK MALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 12.50 174136

176 IN30186265741787 MOHIT MAHESH RANI                                           
H NO 120 SUKH SAGAR SINDHICOLONY MONDA NAKA  
AURANGABAD 431001 3.50 203616

177 IN30186265770157 NIKHIL SUBHASHCHANDRA MUDANUR                               
PLOT 31 KALYAN NAGARVIJAYAPUR B L D E ROADBIJPUR 
VIJAYA CALLEGE  BIJAPUR(KAR) 586103 21.50 229077

178 IN30186265960936 PRIYANKA ANANT SONSURKAR                                    

ROOM NO 203 PLOT NO 53 SECTOR 21 GH NEAR GAONDEVI 
MANDIR TALAVALI NAKA KRISHNA VILLA BUILIDNG NAVI 
MUMBAI THANE 400701 10.50 190759

179 IN30186266087924 SHRUTI  SINGH                                               
D 19 PO CHINHAT AT GAHAMAR KUNJ L LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 
UTTAR PRADESH 227105 227105 45.00 141439

180 IN30154966470941 RAJAGOPAL  RAMACHANDRAN                                     

HDFC BANK LIMITED CUSTODY OPERATIONS EMPIRE PLAZA 1 
4TH FLOOR LBS MARG CHANDAN NAGAR VIKHROLI WEST 
MUMBAI 400083 70.50 186876

181 IN30186266568299 AEJAZ ANWAR BHAI SHAIKH                                     
1637 PIPLAWALI POLE BHANDERIPOLE KALUPUR AHMADABAD 
CITY AHMEDABAD G P O AHMAD AHMEDABAD 380001 2.50 162385

182 IN30186266885001 AZRA  YASMEEN                                               1/176 - A   VIBHAV KHAND GOMTI NAGAR 226010 12.50 139918

183 IN30186267330287 VIJAY KASHINATH PATIL                                       
530 D R N 50 GOMTIBAI CHAWLN M JOSHI MARGBYCULLA 
WEST  MUMBAI 400011 3.50 174411

184 IN30186267365448 JANAKI AJITSINH RAJ                                         
28 ATHWALINES DIWALI BAUG SWASHRAY SOCIETY SURAT M 
CORP SURAT GUJARAT 3  SURAT 395001 11.00 171082

185 IN30186268332187 IMTEYAZ ALAM                                                
S O MD MUSTAQUEEM RAMPUR CHITHAI SIWAN BIHAR 
841434  SIWAN 841434 1.00 253412

186 IN30186268757855 MAYANK DHARMESH BHATT                                       
SITARAM BLDG R NO 29 1ST FLR2ND FANASWADIDADI SETH 
AGAIRY LAN  MUMBAI 400002 8.00 173729

187 IN30186268880439 SAIKRITHIGA SAMINATHAN                                      
NEW NO 8 OLD NO 3 FLAT B1ST FLOOR 41ST 
STREETNANGANALLUR KANCHEE  KANCHIPURAM 600061 4.50 230927

188 IN30186268979165 INDER  GUWALANI                                             
S O SHRI VISHAN DAS GUWALANIKWALITY RESTURANT 32 
SURYA N  AGRA 282002 25.00 148299

189 IN30186269227650 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH                                          

289 212 NEAR NALA WALI DHAL MOTI NAGAR GOL 
CHAURAHA RAJENDRANAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 
LUCKNOW 226004 1.50 139352

190 IN30186269860962 SEEMA BHOBIA                                                
WARD NO 28 AS B 28 AS B PO GHARSANA DIST GANGANAGAR 
RAJASTHAN 3  SRI GANGANAGAR 335707 12.50 158040



191 IN30186269918878 TEJ JAIKUMAR CHAUGULE                                       28 NIKITHA BUILDING11TH CROSSBHAGYANAGAR  BELAGAVI 590011 10.50 229303

192 IN30186269944335 MANDAR LAXMAN UTEKAR                                        

SR NO 584 1 1B 5A 1 2 FLAT NO 5 FLOO MARKET YARD 
AKSHAY NIWAS SALISBURY P SANDESH SOCIETY ROAD PUNE 
CITY PUNE PUNE 411037 5.50 196521

193 IN30509970007407 AMIT SINGHAL                                                F 75 PROFESSORS COLONY KAMLA NAGAR  AGRA 282005 1110.00 148644
194 IN30070870128615 NARESH KUMAR GARG                                           HOUSE NUMBER 873 SECTOR 1 ROHTAK 124001 22.00 120427

195 IN30186270315944 MONIKA BHARGAVA                                             
HOUSE NO A 1 15 VIDYA NAGAR JSW TOWNSHIP 
VIDYANAGAR BALLARI KARNATAK  BELLARY 583275 0.50 228824

196 IN30186270451257 REBATI DAS AGARWALLA                                        
SHARATPALLY PALASHIPARA PALASHIPARA PALASHIPARA 
NADIA WEST B  NADIA 741155 17.50 243484

197 IN30186270513587 SWATI SARDA                                                 
C 804 SHYAM SAANVI CHANDKHEDA BEHIND HIGHWAY MALL 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382 GANDHINAGAR 382424 4.00 166542

198 IN30186270632721 KISHOR NAMADEV PATIL                                        
B 001 PL 429 PANVEL AT TAKKA PAM RUCHI C H S TAKKA 
PANVEL RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 410 NAVI MUMBAI 410206 4.50 193371

199 IN30186270711085 NEENA AGARWAL                                               

A 4 CHANDRA MUKHI APPARTMENT K KAMLA NAGAR 
SALIMAR TELIPHONE EXCHANGE KE SAMNE AGRA AGRA 
UTTAR PR AGRA 282004 15.00 148434

200 IN30302871493101 GULSHAN  KUMAR                                              
H NO 397 WARD NO 08 BARWA 133 BHIWANI ,BHIWANI 
HARYANA,INDIA 127045 22.00 122009

201 IN30186271879315 SIVARAMAN MOORTHY                                           
ARAKURISSI MANNARKAD PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA 678582  
PALAKKAD 678582 0.50 234668

202 IN30429571974695 NILESH KANYALAL DAGA                                        
PL -83 EVEREST HEIGHTS TAL- HA VELIFL NO 7  BL C VIMAN 
NAGAR  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411014 5.00 194810

203 IN30186272314163 PRASHANT VALLABH VACHHANI                                   

B 101 MANGAL KIRAN APARTMENT ALKAPURI BEHIND HOTEL 
WELCOME JETALPUR ROAD VADODARA VADODARA GUJ 
VADODARA 390007 4.50 169124

204 IN30429574350271 SWEETA  TYAGI                                               
GAYATRILOK HIGHWAY KANKHAL HARDWAR HARIDWAR 
HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND 249408 2.00 144902

205 IN30429577264683 GIRISH  KUMAR                                               
S/O MAHENDER KUMAR HOUSE NO 89 COLONY NEAR 
MAHENDRA MUSIC CEN HISAR HISAR HARYANA 125033 22.00 121253

206 IN30429580065721 GOPAL  CHAKRABORTY                                          
KRISHNAGAR I GHOSHPARA 2NO LAN E KRISHNANAGAR 
NADIA  Nadia 741101 3.00 243422

207 IN30327080261813 GOVIND RAM SHARMA                                           

S/O MATADIN SHARMA H NO 51 CHANDUWARA NEAR 
HARIDAS TEMPLE NARNAUL MAGENDRAGARH HARYANA 
NARNAUL HARYANA 123001 10.50 119759

208 IN30051381395377 MANOJ GUPTA                                                 
Lal Chand Gupta G-123, first floor South City 2 Sector 50 South 
city -II GURGAON HARYANA INDIA 122018 0.50 119332

209 IN30429590171636 KIRAN  JHA                                                  B 7/ 64 A MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 DELHI EAST DELHI DELHI 110096 1.50 114680

210 IN30429591619852 RAMESH  GOWDICHERLLA                                        
8-3-231/B/131 SRIKRISHNA NAGAR B BLOCK YOUSUFGUDA 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500045 1.50 214871

211 IN30429591682175 PARTHASARATHY  SRINIVASAN                                   

S/O N Parthasarathy 3 C TEMPLE TREES NEW NO 37 VENKATA 
NARAY ANA ROAD Thygarayanagar H.O Ch Chennai Tamil 
Nadu 600017 1.50 230005



212 IN30429591847576 AYAN SHAKEEL MOMIN                                          
Serve No. 138, Momin Nagar, Ga iran Wasti Manjari Budruk 
V.S. I. Institute Manjari Khurd. Pu Pune Maharashtra 412307 20.00 198512

213 IN30429592005669 SOHAN  LAL                                                  

C/O LAKHAN LAL  369  BHATHAPAR PONDISHANKAR  JANJGIR-
CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH - 495660NEAR MODE KORBA 
CHHATTISGARH 495660 1.50 213048

214 1201410000010073 KRISHAN LAL CHADHA                                          9/38A MOTI NAGAR  NEW DELHI DELHI 110015 0.50 102267

215 1302310000010308 PRAKASH WASUDEORAO KATORE                                   
RAMTEKPURA WARD NO 06 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR AKOT 
AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444101 22.00 205903

216 1208230000011759 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN                                         
192 WARD NO-08 MAIN MARKET LIDHORA  TIKAMGARH 
MADHYA PRADESH 472331 22.00 209757

217 1205830000015155 RENU KHUNTETA                                               
W/O GORDHEN LAL KHUNTETA , A - 64 RAJDHANI ANAJ 
MANDI SIKAR ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302013 22.00 151069

218 1301760000020971 ROHIT TOTLA                                                 
17 KRISHNA COLONEY NAYA KHEDA AMBA BARI , JAIPUR . 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 12.00 100222

219 1201700000023767 SAROJ GUPTA                                                 
409,  PHASE-1, ROHIT NAGAR,  BAWADIYA KALAN, HUZUR, 
TRILANGA  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462026 22.00 208962

220 1204890000027740 AGARWAL JAGDISH CHANDRA VASUDEV HUF                         
119 NEW CLOTH MARKETS OS RAIPUR GATE NAVRANGPURA 
O/S RAIPUR GATE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380002 19.00 162405

221 1204890000027871 AGRAWAL SAKETKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA HUF                       
119, NEW CLOTH MARKET O/S RAIPUR GATE AHMEDABAD 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380002 19.00 162406

222 1206900000035305 RAJAT KHANDELWAL                                            
PLOT NO 8 GOVIND SAROVAR KALWAR ROAD HATHOJ 
HATHOD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 22.00 150899

223 1205910000037401 RAM SINGH                                                   
H. NO. 501 80 BOBARIYA MUGHALSARAI DIST- CHANDAULI  
MUGHALSARAI U.P. 232101 50.00 142079

224 1207080000038698 RENU BALA                                                   
3RD 03 GOVT. HOSPITAL CAMPS   SRI GANGANAGAR 
RAJASTHAN 335001 22.00 157726

225 1204320000038866 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL AND SON HUF .                          
BB- 40, FLAT NO 8 SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR 1  KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700064 19.00 238603

226 1204720000049874 NAGARATHNA S .                                              
ASST MANAGER (SYSTEMS) STATE BANK OF MYSORE C S D 
HEAD OFFICE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560009 20.50 220983

227 1205900000060571 GAJANAN VENKATRAMAN BHAT                                    
IA 562 PARAG INFRONT OF CONVENT DANDELI (RURAL) 
UTTARA KANNADA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA 581325 20.50 228488

228 1207830000072354 RAJESH KUMAR .                                              CHAILITAL, SHERSHAH ROAD GULZARBAGH  PATNA BIHAR 800007 7.50 248367

229 1203510000076358 MITA HASMUKHLAL GALA                                        
M-602 KALPITA ENCLAVES CHS LTD SAHAR ROAD, ANDHERI 
EAST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400069 10.00 180202

230 1207080000092093 GOPI KISHAN OJHA                                            
S/O HAJARI RAM OJHA GANGASHAHAR BIKANER  BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN 334401 22.00 157604

231 1208870000092921 SANDHYA SHANKARSA BHANDAGE                                  
W O SHANKAR 35 PATTAR 1ST FLOOR AMBIKA NAGAR SHANTI 
NAGAR KESHWAPUR HUBLI HUBLI DHARWAD KARNATAKA 580023 1.00 228334

232 1208180000096995 LYNETTE FERNANDES                                           
NO 406 VASTU SHIP BH MANISH PARK PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI 
EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 10.00 188310

233 1208420000101359 DEEPAK MISHRA .                                             

592 CHHA/672/1 NR DURGA MANDIR BALDEV VIHAR 
SWAROOP NGR KHARIKA TELIBAGH LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226025 2.50 141261



234 1204220000106418 ADISH NILESH SHAH                                           
8-MALLINATH APPARTMENT, NR-SATYANARAYAN SOCIETY, 
RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380005 22.00 162661

235 1207100000107347 VRUNDA ANAND GOTHEKAR                                       
FLAT NO.102, PREKSHA VIHAR, NEAR TAPOVAN SOCIETY, 
BAVADHAN KHURD, PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411021 3.50 195322

236 1208240000132794 MADHUR ASHOK BIYANI                                         
42 VIDHYA NAGAR GORAKSH AN ROAD  AKOLA 
MAHARASHTRA 444001 4.00 205816

237 1201130000151732 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL                                        NEAR TILAK PRIMARY SCHOOL DURG  DURG CHATTISGARH 491001 5.00 211965

238 1203390000152223 SANGEETA JHALANI                                            
1799 GOVIND RAJ JI KA RASTA CHAND POLE BAZAR,  JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302001 22.00 150058

239 1202680000156341 NALINI ASHOKKUMAR MISTRY                                    
301 AASHKA FLORET SCIENCE CITY ROAD NR MURLIDHAR 
PARTY PLOT SOLA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380060 3.50 165375

240 1305130000189869 Kshetrimayum Gojendra Singh .                               Sagolband Salam Leikai, DIST- Imphal West  IMPHAL MANIPUR 785001 5.00 247133

241 1202290000195614 ROHIT MAHAJAN (HUF)                                         
S/O DHARM PAL MAHAJAN MUGRALA ROAD  DINANAGAR 
PUNJAB 143531 45.00 100211

242 1202290000220857 MEENU MANCHANDA                                             
C/O ADARSH MANCHANDA F 068 GROUND FLOOR SUSHANT 
LOK 2 SECTOR 57 WAZIRABAD 75 GURGAON HARYANA 122003 22.00 118118

243 1207650000232932 SANJAY SHAMJI CHHEDA .                                      HOUSE No.111, SHARDA NAGAR,  AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444601 2.50 206016

244 1601010000239976 VINOD DINKAR BANE                                           
RAMKARAN SHUKLA CHAWL MAJASWADI SAMRTH NAGAR 
JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400060 22.00 100240

245 1204890000243872 HARDIK ASHOKBHAI PATEL HUF                                  

BLOCK GLORY 132 SUPERCITY NEAR HARE KRISHNA MANDIR 
SANTEJ GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 
GUJARAT 382721 19.00 167020

246 1203460000262276 SHEESHAN CHANDER JAGDISH CHANDER SHARMA                     
VILL DOHAG P.O.LOWER GHALLOUR TEH DEHRA KANGRA 
HIMACHAL PRADESH 176031 22.00 128954

247 1302340000297860 GULSHAN SATIJA                                              H. NO -398, SECTOR -7, URBAN ESTATE,  KARNAL HARYANA 132001 5.00 122597
248 1206120000332522 BHUPENDRA NATH CHATURVEDI                                   131 PUROHITANA  MAINPURI UP 205001 10.00 134616

249 1208880000345720 NAVNEET KUMAR VERMA                                         
257 WARD NO 11  NEAR C O OFFICE NOKHA VILLAGE NOKHA 
BIKANER NOKHA  BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334803 22.50 157670

250 1208430000394678 OM PRAKASH                                                  
B 85 POCKET 00 AMARPALI SECTOR 1 NORTH WEST DELHI 
NORTH DELHI DELHI 110085 22.00 111958

251 1207830000409221 Soniya Agarwal                                              
Goyal Bhawan Chandroli House Opposite Railway Station 
Station Bazar JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 1.00 150750

252 1208160000410177 UTKARSH GUPTA                                               
H NO B 34 WESTERN HEIGHT GURGAON TEHSIL  GURGAON 
HARYANA 122001 100.00 116827

253 1202870000424092 BHAVIK RATHORE (HUF) .                                      
3 B DIWAN RAMA ROAD PURUSWALKKAM FLOWERS ROAD 
CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600084 19.00 231249

254 1201130000442089 NASEEMA K                                                   
THAMANA, STREET NO. 5, GANDHI NAGAR, PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBA, KANNUR KERALA 670141 2.50 234160

255 1202290000515949 SUMAN RANI                                                  ARYA NAGAR 57 ARYA NAGAR  HISAR HARYANA 125001 22.00 120880
256 1203350000518113 REGHUNATH C .                                               PAZHAYADATH HOUSE PALAYAD PO  KANNUR KERALA 670661 0.50 234243

257 1201060000523540 MURLIDHAR NATHURAM ASHWANI                                  
MATRUASHISH 26 FIYONIKA SOCIETY OPP KHODIYAR MANDIR 
JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361008 22.00 160669



258 1601010000555579 TRIVEDI SHOBHANA BIPIN                                      
NEAR VIJAY PUMP CHORYASI KATHOR  SURAT SURAT 
GUJARAT 394150 79.00 173311

259 1301670000577673 VASANTKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL                               
29/B SAMRUDHHI TENAMENTS NR. CH VIDHYALAY BH.T. B. 
HOSPITAL GOTRI ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT 390020 50.00 100237

260 1203410000606926 DHAVAL VAMDEV JOSHI HUF                                     
2/7 SHRI RAM PARK NEAR KIRAN PARK NAVA VADAJ 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380013 19.00 163648

261 1301760000609237 DINESH MEHTA                                                475/36 NAYA BARA POLICE LINECIRCLE AJMER RAJASTHAN 305006 22.00 153947

262 1206420000682697 MALLIKA KAWATRA                                             

D-2-204 BELMONT PARK NIRANJANP UR NIRANJANPUR 
MANDI NIRANJANP UR INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADES 
INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010 44.00 207187

263 1208870000753510 SPRIHA .                                                    
374 2 OFFICERS ENCLAVE NEAR GANGAMMA CIRCLE AIR 
FORCE STATION JALAHALLI EAST BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560013 1.00 221162

264 1208870000766971 RAGINI PRASAD                                               
41 K MOTHER TERESA NAGAR WARD NO 21 CAMP 01 SUPELA 
BHILAI DURG CHHATTISGARH 490023 17.50 211913

265 1202890000822730 CHANDUBHAI POPATBHAI AMRELIA                                
79, SHREENATHJI NAGAR NO.2 B/H BHARAT NAGAR  
BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 364001 2.00 161514

266 1208160000827237 SHAFEEK A MOHAMED                                           
T C 47 106 NEAR MADUVAM POONTHURA  TRIVANDRAM 
KERALA 695026 1.50 236320

267 1203450000830514 VIJAY FULCHAND PAHADE                                       
1002 SHREEPATI ARCADE AUGUST KRANTI MARG NEAR D-
WARD NANA CHOWK MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400026 3.50 176128

268 1203330000833643 PANKAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL                                        
6A 17 JIVAN GANGA SOC BH DHRUV MOTORS UDHNA ROAD 
BHATHENA SURAT GUJRAT 394210 10.00 170719

269 1201090000845123 PHILOMENA . FERNANDES                                       
A-14,SHREE NIVAS MHATARPADA,AMBOLI ANDHERI(W) 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400058 5.00 178330

270 1203350000976883 SAURABH KUMAR GARG                                          4 A 6 RANGBARI EXT  KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005 22.00 156040

271 1208880001065615 ABHINEET KUMAR                                              
SADAR JATWARA JADID FARRUKHABAD   FARRUKHABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH 209625 16.00 136415

272 1204150001174498 BRIJ NIRMALKUMAR SHAH                                       
A-202,KRISH HEIGHTS BEHIND RAJHANS COMPLEX 
PAL,ADAJAN SURAT GUJARAT 395009 22.00 172143

273 1208340001175638 SANJAY NATHAWAT .                                           

S O R K NATHAWAT 61 JANAKPURI 2 WARD NO 19 IMLIWALA 
PHATAK JAIPUR JAIPUR GANDHI NAGAR RAJASTHAN 302015 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 0.50 151273

274 1208250001179111 TARIF HUSSAIN                                               
M48 2ND FLOOR SOUTH CITY 1 GURGAON HARYANA 
GURGAON HARYANA 122001 22.00 117156

275 1208160001223023 DIVYA SHUKLA                                                
H NO 92 SUBHASH NAGAR SIKANDRA PS TEH  BHOGNIPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 209715 39.50 136420

276 1205420001243299 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA                                        
JARASI KI DHANI BASWA BASWA, DAUSA RAJASTHAN DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN 303327 22.00 153508

277 1201090001247650 SHWETA SHAILESH BAGMAR                                      
GULAR MANSION VARDHAMAN ROAD 8TH CROSS K C RANI 
ROAD GADAG GADAG KARNATAKA 582101 8.00 100257

278 1202890001305699 SAPNA ASHISH AGRAWAL                                        
MADHUBAN PLOT NO. 127 BIRLA COLONY AKOLA 
MAHARASHTRA 444007 10.00 205892

279 1204470001366731 DENBANI URVASHI JAYRAM                                      
SINDHI COLONY CHALISGAON CHALISGAON CHALISGAON 
MAHARASHTRA 424101 5.00 202948



280 1208160001388901 PATRICIA PAUL                                               
NO 10 C VENUS BLK REGENCY MAGN HENNUR CRS NX TO 
INDIAN ACADEM KALYANANAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560043 9.00 222626

281 1208880001423686 MITANK NIKUNJ KAPADIA                                       
A 1202 Vama Apex,  Althan Bhimrad CANAL Road Opp Gokul 
Residency  SURAT GUJARAT 395017 2.50 172595

282 1208880001536694 MOHAMMAD AKMAM                                              
293/219 KADEEM CHOWK OLD HAIDER GANJ   LUCKNOW 
UTTAR PRADESH 226003 0.50 139213

283 1208160001557750 SWETA ANILKUMAR AGARWAL                                     
3 4 5 NITYANAND BAUG OPP NAVBHARAT SOC RC MARG 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400074 250.00 180654

284 1203350001786855 YASH PAUL SAYAL                                             H NO 3310 CIVIL LINE HOSHIAR PUR HOSHIAR PUR PUNJAB 146001 10.00 126550

285 1208940001798825 RAMA PRASAD SUMANAM                                         
1 4 162 5 RAJA RAJESW ARI COLONYNEAR RAGHAV A KALYAN 
SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500087 22.00 216167

286 1208160001877362 PRITAM HALDER                                               
JAYDEBPUR HARINDANGA DIAMOND HARBOR  DIAMOND 
HARBOUR WEST BENGAL 743331 79.50 244040

287 1207020001934732 VISHNUBHAI B PATEL                                          
C-27 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY NEAR ABHILASHA CHAR RASTA NEW 
SAMA ROAD VEMALI VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT 390008 22.00 169148

288 1204370001980506 JAGENDRA KUMAR PIPRI                                        
631 SHANTI NAGAR H.NO. 631, GALI NO. 19 SHANTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001 4.50 210756

289 1208160002038236 MAHESH CHOUDHARY                                            
HOUSE NO 205 3RD FLR VIMAL VIHAR TANDAN DAIRY NEW 
SHANTI NAGAR RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 0.50 212239

290 1202990002192111 RAVI NARAIN DWIVEDI                                         
A 310/14  MEHDAURI AWAS VIKAS   ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211004 87.50 137053

291 1203760002254831 JOAO ANESTASIO COUTINHO                                     
HNO 1093A KHAWAT POINGUINIM CANACONA SOUTH GOA  
SOUTH GOA GOA 403702 4.00 192955

292 1203350002315316 POOJA .                                                     SURYA NAGAR GALI NO-8B NEAR P C GOYAL HISSAR HARYANA 125001 22.00 120906

293 1209500002398697 RAJLAXMI DHARMENDRA PANDEY                                  

C O  Dharmendra Pandey Plot No 16   House No 606 Khadgaon 
Road sahakar Gruh Nirman Sanstha Shree Panchamukhi 
Hanuman Mandir Lava Nagpur  rural NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440023 50.00 204867

294 1203320002542106 KULDIP MANUBHAI PRAJAPATI                                   
C/42/MARUTI SHARANAM SOCIETY KISHAN SAMOSANO 
KHACHO VANIYAVAD/ COLLEGE ROAD KHEDA GUJARAT 387001 1.50 100234

295 1203350002579079 AAKASH GUPTA                                                
B-6/64 TOP FLOOR SECTOR-5 ROHINI ROHINI SECTOR-5 
NORTH DELHI DELHI 110085 22.00 111673

296 1203760002644151 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                       
B302 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JWALA MATA KA MANDIR KI GALI 
JAIPUR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302023 0.50 152903

297 1204920002676382 ALKA  GANDHI .                                              
C 15 10 DLF PHASE 1 CHAKARPUR 74 GURGAON  GURUGRAM 
HARYANA 122002 992.50 117817

298 1203350002918804 MANDAKINI SAINI                                             
W/O RAJESH,168,RASTA O 3 JUBLI BASS ALWAR ALWAR 
RAJASTHAN 301001 5.00 149536

299 1301440003115711 ANUPAM PAL                                                  
S/O DAYA RAMPAL HOUSE NUMBER- A- 82 G T ROAD NFL 
TOWNSHIP PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 22.00 122839

300 1204720003323314 SHACHI KANTA KHUNTIA                                        QRS NO D 72 AT PO NALCO NAGAR ANGUL  ANGUL ORISSA 759145 22.00 245542

301 1208160003356760 SWAPNIL BABURAO SURASHE                                     
PLOT NO 9LANE NO 3 KANIFNATH CLNY BHAVSINGPURA  
AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431001 1.00 203492



302 1203320003383022 SARANG NARAYAN KULKARNI                                     
A/P SUMATI PRAKASH APT TANAJI NAGAR CHINCHWAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411033 1.50 196107

303 1203230003389413 ARUN GIRIDHARRAO BIRAJDAR                                   

PRABHAT DARPAN CO. OP. HO. SOCIETY 1012/16, 
CHENDHARE, BEHIND NILIMA HOTEL RAIGARH(MH) 
MAHARASHTRA 402201 5.00 192573

304 1208160003476366 ABIR ARPAN CHATTERJEE                                       
ABAHONI HOUSING COP SOCIETY BESIDE NH34 GLOBAL ENG 
PASCHIMBHATJANGLA BHATJANGLA NADIA WEST BENGAL 741102 0.50 243428

305 1201060003652837 TEJVIR SINGH RANA                                           
PO BOX NO 66463 00800 NAIROBI KENYA NAIROBI NAIROBI 
OTHER 999999 597.50 255040

306 1201090003781077 NARESH KUMAR TREHAN                                         B-4, Maharani Bagh,   New Delhi Delhi 110065 97.50 100004

307 1201090003878700 PREMANAND DINKAR LAD                                        
A - 402 Walia Apt. Gogate Wadi Goregaon (East)  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400063 97.00 178873

308 1204470004142421 PRAGYA SINGHAL                                              
B 15 DEVLOK COLONY DELHI ROAD OPP MUKUT MAHAL ROAD 
MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250001 5.00 144964

309 1208180004165133 KOMAL MOOLCHANDANI                                          JAWAHAR NAGAR 3 DHA 19   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004 22.00 150578

310 1204470004276481 BRAHMANANDA RAO KOTTUTI                                     
B1/11 KUDAN NILGIRI BULDING TATA STEEL HOUSING 
COLONY BOISAR MAHARASHTRA 401504 64.50 192470

311 1208340004443142 RAJESHVARI DEVI                                             
W/O MANGI LAL KARDA KARDAN JALOR RANIWARA JALORE 
RAJASTHAN 343040 5.00 159027

312 1204720004667111 POOJA .                                                     
HOUSE NUMBER 219  PATIALA RAJPURA COLONY PUDA 
ENCLAVE 2 PATIALA  PATIALA PUNJAB 147001 23.50 126669

313 1205420004703216 MANOJ KUMAR MARANDI                                         

DEO SAMPOORNA APARTMENT FLAT-304, TELITOLA, 
LOWADIH, NAMKUM, RANCHI, JHARKHAND, 834 RANCHI 
JHARKHAND 834010 21.50 252996

314 1201090004777281 MADDURI KANAKA RAVISAI .                                    

FLAT NO 108 PADMAVATHI ARADE OFFICERS COLONY 
SAINATHPURAM HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500017 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500062 102.50 180504

315 1209460004930353 MINTU .                                                     
TAMKHUAHWA BARATGARAH BARAT GADA BARAT GARHA 
PHARE   MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH 273155 0.50 147172

316 1208160005153199 SATINDER SAINI                                              
N-22 GINNI BELLISSIMO FT NO-A-701 DHANORI LOHAGAON 
NR SAIDHAM SOCIETY DHANORI PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411015 22.00 194847

317 1204720005154973 SINI S NAIR                                                 
Thervallil W/O: Harikumar T Konnamankara Adoor P.O Kerala 
India PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 691523 10.00 236093

318 1201060005208404 VIPIN RAMKUMAR KEWALRAMANI                                  
6A/1 NEW COLONY HARI NIWAS CHHAONI KATOLROAD  
NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440013 3.00 204520

319 1208530005358951 VARSHA SUSHANT MAHAJAN                                      

W O SUSHANT HIRENDR MAHAJAN YASHOPURAM A2 
COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT 3 LINK ROAD  
CHINCHWAD PUNE CHICHWAD GA PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411033 1.00 196203

320 1201090005362908 JYOTI PRAKASH BHANDARI                                      
565 BUDHWAR PETH OLD TAPKIR GALLI BUDHWAR PETH 
PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411002 11.00 194001

321 1208180005488744 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL                                         
S O UDAY CHANDA AGARWAL STATION FEEDAR ROAD 
SILIGURI M CORP DARJEELING WEST BENGAL 734005 1.50 243040

322 1208160005616655 CHHELBIHARI AGRAWAL                                         
B 1701 SURYAPATH INFRONT OF GALBALIYA TRADERS TILAK 
NAGAR BHARATPUR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 1.00 155492



323 1203320005654248 YASHODHARA Y SHUKLA                                         
FLNO-201 DIXIT STREET GOURI KRISHNA APPT VALSAD 
GUJARAT 396001 22.00 172631

324 1203600005697976 VIJAYTA KUMARI                                              

C/O ASHOK KUMAR JHA, F 1301 APARNA CYBERLIFE 
NALLAGANDALA, SERILINGAMPALLY LINGAMPALLI, 
SERILINGAMPALLY, K.V. RANGAREDDY K.V.RANGAREDDY 
TELANGANA 500019 22.00 214084

325 1201090005934578 ASHOK RAMANNA SHETTY .                                      
302 QUEENS CORNER APTS MERCARA HILL ROAD,BENDORE, 
MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575002 195.00 227547

326 1208880006020372 VIBHA SINGH                                                 
C O HARI NAGAR SUGAR MILLS LTD FARM DEPT P O 
HARINAGAR  WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR 845103 1.00 253897

327 1201060006155994 PRITI PRASHANT MANE                                         
B 22 A SHIVANJALI BUNGLOW RAGVILAS SOC NORTH MAIN 
ROAD KOREGAON PARK PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411001 27.00 193900

328 1208870006213389 MOHAMMAD SHAHID PARWEJ                                      MOHALLA CHAS . . BOKARO JHARKHAND 827013 22.00 251523

329 1201090006325035 CELINA MONIZ ZUZARTE .                                      
E 77 MAYFLOWER GABRIEL ROAD GABRIEL ROAD MAHIM 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400016 186.50 175430

330 1201060006575731 SUNITA ARUN BELGALKAR                                       
FLAT NO 10 CHINMAY APARTMENT 54 MAYUR COLONY 
KOTHRUD PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038 3.00 196584

331 1201090006809750 K A  CHINOY .                                               

NO.443-C, 1ST  A CROSS, IDEAL HOMES TOWNSHIP, 1ST 
PHASE RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR BENGALURU SOUTH 
KARNATAKA 560098 147.50 225960

332 1204720006923316 SARWAM KUMAR VERMA                                          I 224 SAROJANI NAGAR   NEW DELHI DELHI 110023 22.00 103868

333 1201060006939601 MAMTA BHARGAVA                                              
14/215 KAVERI PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR  JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302020 22.50 152345

334 1208880006948660 UMESH KUMAR JHA                                             AT PO PS SAKRI BLOCK PANDOUL   MADHUBANI BIHAR 847239 20.00 254285

335 1208880006982934 PRATIK BHOWMIK                                              

S/O DR PRABIR BHOWMIK,HOUSE NO-66,WARD NO-20 LOTUS 
CLUB ROAD,AREA-SHIB NAGAR,SUB P.O AGARTALA 
COLLEGE,SUB DIV-SADAR,NEAR PAUL NURSING WEST 
TRIPURA TRIPURA 799004 22.00 247854

336 1203320007036325 VIVEK DWIVEDI                                               
B-13 FIRST FLOOR FRIEND COLONY RAJENDRA PARK NANGLOI 
DELHI DELHI 110041 2.00 106211

337 1201090007096452 RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD HANUMANTHU .                             
6E NAVROZE APARTMENTS 35 B DESAI ROAD MUMBAI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400026 509.50 176105

338 1203320007142441 NANDLAL VITTHALBHAI SHEKHADA                                KALAVAD ROAD B/H PREM MANDIR  RAJKOT GUJARAT 360005 0.50 100227

339 1203320007455981 VIVEK SINGH                                                 
655 1 KHATREEPURA 4 KOTAVALI NAGAR BAHRAICH UTTAR 
PRADESH 271801 8.00 146594

340 1208160007482010 SANDEEP JANGIR                                              
S/ONarendra Kumar Jangir ward no 31 near vijay chowk  SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN 332301 0.50 156922

341 1204470007491430 GAURAV DHINGRA                                              10 C, BLOCK AN, SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110088 22.00 112656

342 1203230007617948 ANAR VIPUL SAVANI                                           
B 102 RADHIKA APPARTMENT D M PARK KATARGAM ROAD 
SURAT CITY KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT 395004 22.00 171213

343 1204470007820778 SUMITA KOTHARI                                              6/101, BLOCK 6, VISHWAS NAGAR DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110032 12.50 105113

344 1201090008054871 PRATHIK P JAIN .                                            
FLAT NO 107 3RD FLOOR MADHAV KRISHNA RESIDENCY 31/7 
GOVINDAPPA ROAD BENGALORE KARNATAKA 560004 10.00 220788

345 1208880008059177 KISHAN LAL VYAS                                             
S/o Hanuman Prasad Vyas Kitasar Bidawatan, Keetasar, 
Bikaner, Rajasthan  CHURU RAJASTHAN 331803 0.50 156786



346 1201090008251380 RAM RAJPAL .                                                
BANGLOW NO 10 JAI BHAVANI SOCIETY AT POST PANCHGANI 
TALUKA MAHABALESHWAR MAHABALESWAR MAHARASHTRA 412805 103.00 198604

347 1201090008261270 THANDAYUTHAPANI M .                                         
62/10, NEW STREET CHATRAPATTI VIRUDHUNAGAR 
VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU 626102 89.00 232903

348 1201090008364690 MANJU MISHRA .                                              
427 5 C P MISSION COMPOUND SIPRI BAZAR JHANSHI JHANSI 
UTTAR PRADESH 284003 90.50 149216

349 1201090008434867 ELAN EQUITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED                        24 MEDHA APARTMENT MAYUR VIHAR 1  DELHI DELHI 110091 9.00 112990

350 1201090008490941 BANDANA CHOUDHARY .                                         
1569 ARUN VIHAR NOIDA SECTOR 37 GAUTAM BUDDHA 
NAGAR NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201303 7.50 133223

351 1208180008581731 JITHESH ABDUL SATHAR                                        
ALUMMOOTTIL HOUSE PAYYAKKODU OYOOR P O, 
POOYAPPALLY  KOLLAM KERALA 691510 9.50 236088

352 1208160008745386 SAILAKSHMI DEEPIKA RAMATHOTA                                

W/O Ramathota Bala Subramanyam 44-15-80A/2, 
Thatichetlapalem santhoshi mata street Thatichetlapalem 
Near santhoshi mata temple Thatic VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH 530016 0.50 219588

353 1201090008946267 VARSHA  ANAND .                                             
W O AVINASH ANAND H NO D 150 BHD TAXI STAND WEST 
PATEL NGR CENTRAL NEW DELHI DELHI 110008 175.00 101561

354 1208340009096828 RAHUL YADAV                                                 

S/O HARIKESH BAHADUR YADAV,1430 DHA,STATION ROAD 
KANCHGHAR,BACHAU KA BADA,RANITAL,JABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH,482001 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001 0.50 210827

355 1208160009112546 HARSHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL                                   
B 406 Coral heights Opposite to Shikhar heights Althan 
bhimrad canal road Althan Surat  SURAT GUJARAT 395017 9.00 172567

356 1208880009245879 PUSHPA RANI                                                 

W/O Ram Narain Chugh,751,SECTOR 14,SECTOR 14,SECTOR 
14,SONIPAT,SONIPAT,SONIPAT,SONIPAT,HARYANA SONIPAT 
HARYANA 131001 22.00 122280

357 1204720009403293 AKSHAYA KUMAR MALLICK                                       
102-SHREE APARTMENT BAYABABA MATH LANE UNIT -9 
BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751022 33.00 244548

358 1208160009532826 AJAY CHAWLA                                                 

91 JAWAHAR PARK NEAR BEHAT RD SAHARANP91 JAWAHAR 
PARK NEAR BEHAT ROAD SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 247001 1.00 143676

359 1204470009788710 KARAN KAWAT                                                 
188 JAMNA DAIRY PATH N 2 AJMER ROAD SODALA JAIPUR 
JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 22.00 150742

360 1201090009908788 SHEELA RANI JAISWAL                                         
SAHABGANJ SOUTH PADRAUNA KUSHINAGAR PADRAUNA 
UTTAR PRADESH 274304 5.00 147396

361 1204720010080263 SANJIVKUMAR RAMCHANDRA SAWASHE                              
CO M B GORE VASUNDHARA NIWAS SAMRUDHINAGAR 
SANGLI KUPWAD ROAD SANGLI Maharashtra 416416 2.50 200585

362 1201090010181156 RAMESH  MOTAMARRI .                                         
63/5 1ST D CROSS RAMACHANDRA KRUPA MATHIKERE 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560054 82.00 223124

363 1204720010190418 SANTOSH GIRI                                                
B-3/702 Olive County Sector-5 Ghaziabad GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201012 2.00 131166

364 1201090010200602 SEEMA TRIVEDI .                                             

HOUSE NUMBER - 215/2 DL ROAD NEAR MATH MANDIR 
DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND 248001 5.00 144038



365 1208160010538135 SUVARNA SUDHAKAR THERE                                      
PLOT NO 65 NEAR DUTTA MANDIR SAMBHAJI NAGAR PATHAN 
LAYOUT  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440022 19.00 204781

366 1201090010629431 G S TALWAR .                                                14A AURANGZEB ROAD DELHI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI 110011 743.50 102038

367 1208180010634524 PRASANNA RANGNATH MUNDHE                                    
JAMBHORA MARATHI SHALE JAVAL JAMBHORA  BULDHANA 
MAHARASHTRA 443204 11.00 205725

368 1204470011157531 SAROJ DEVI                                                  
H NO SG 41 SHASTRI NAGAR NEAR MENKA SARI SANSAR KAVI 
NAGAR  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201002 46.50 130217

369 1209550011188527 DIVYA SINGH                                                 

W/O: Sanjay Kumar Singh, Q-305, venus Parkland, ve r, 
Vejalpur, Ahmadabad City, Ahmadabad City,,Ahmed Gujarat, 
380051, India AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380051 9.00 164726

370 1208870011249835 AVADHOOT VINAYAK SHILANKAR                                  

PLOT NO 31 A AASHIRWAD BUILDING MAMA ROAD 
DHARAMPETH NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440010 2.50 204472

371 1208880011253999 TANISH .                                                    
S/O Lala Kishore Sharma,HOUSE N0. 947/27,GALI N0. 
11,MADAN PURI,Gurgaon,Haryana  GURUGRAM HARYANA 122001 2.00 117296

372 1201090011340703 PILLAI DIVAKARAN KALLEPPADATH NARAYANA .                    
NEDUMPILLIL HOUSE WEST KADUNGALLUR ALUVA 2 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 683110 263.50 235445

373 1208880011526526 RENU CHAHAR                                                 
H N 737, PATHOLI P.S.- SHAHGANJ, TEHSIL- AGRA DIST AGRA  
AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 283125 1.00 148988

374 1204720011603864 NISHANT SAINI                                               2687 TIMBER MARKET AMBALA CANTT  AMBALA HARYANA 133001 12.00 123001

375 1204720011855176 GITAM KUMAR                                                 
ASSOCIATE BANK COLONY FLAT G 301 KANTI PARK BORIVALI 
W  Mumbai Maharashtra 400092 0.50 188054

376 1201090011962661 CHANDER KUMAR AHUJA                                         A-23 NIRALA NAGAR LUCKNOW  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226020 25.00 140668

377 1201090011981450 SONALI ADAK                                                 
meghsar PS-POLBA PO-MEGHSAR , DIST-HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 
WEST BENGAL 712149 4.50 240697

378 1209550012054629 RAKESH RANI                                                 

D/O Ved Parkash, 7383, NAJARANA DANCE WORLD, BATHI 
OAD, Muktsar, Muktsar, Sri Muktsar Sahib, Sri,Mukt ahib, 
Punjab, 152026, India SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB PUNJAB 152026 2.50 127519

379 1204470012280462 SANTOSH G MAURYA                                            
12 AMRUTNAGAR ALVA NAKA MANJALPUR  VADODARA 
GUJARAT 390011 3.00 169281

380 1208160012735327 DHANANJAY .                                                 SEC-4/G QR NO 1318 B S CITY  BOKARO JHARKHAND 827004 0.50 251389
381 1201090013551944 SHRADHA GUPTA                                               BANIYA PARA GURU CHWK RAJIM RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 493885 0.50 212689
382 1208250013563590 RAMESH CHANDRA MALAWAT                                      CHAWAND UDAIPUR  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313904 10.00 155423

383 1204470013577903 NIREN KANTILAL UNAGAR                                       S O KANTILAL SWAMINARAYAN SHERI  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361160 175.00 160798

384 1208880013911476 KARMJEET SINGH                                              
S/O Baldev Singh,Kothi Beed Road,Patti Veer 
Singh,Bhadaur,Barnala,Punjab  SANGRUR PUNJAB 148102 0.50 127084

385 1201090014009322 RONAK RAM LAKHAN GUPTA                                      

BUILDING NO 18 FLAT NO 16 4TH FLOOR MODEL TOWN 
PARVAT PATIYA BESIDE OM NAGAR DUMBHAL BOMBAY 
MARKET 395010 SURAT CITY SURAT CITY SURAT SURAT 
GUJARAT 395010 15.50 172394

386 1203320014107981 SHARUI KALU SHARMA                                          
PLT NO 59/6 SARDAR PARK 1 NR AYODHYANAGAR  
JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361004 22.00 160532



387 1208180014186420 MURUGESAN MANIKANDAN                                        
42 4 F1 1ST FLOOR KANNAGI CLASSIC KANNAKI STREET 
CHOOLAIMEDUCHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600094 22.00 231498

388 1208870014326059 EKANT PALANDI                                               
SO RAKESH PALANDI 85 CHOUPAPARA YALAVERI H NO 1 TO 
160 VILLAGE CHOUPARA DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH 470661 10.00 209629

389 1208160014863988 CHIRAG JAIN                                                 
WARD NO. 04 NAYA BUS STAND JAIN MANDIR ROAD  
BANSWARA RAJASTHAN 327021 1.00 156523

390 1201090015142850 PRASAD VASUDEVAN MAMBARAMBATH                               
PRASAD VASUDEVAN MAMBARAMBATH S N ROAD, 
KALAMURI KALPAMANGALAM THRISSUR KERALA 680681 8.00 235060

391 1201090015360124 MOHAMMAD ANIS                                               
HOUSE NO 2 HADDI HOSP MALVIYA RD  BEIRIHAWA POST 
GANDHI NGR BASTI UTTAR PRADESH 272001 2.00 146664

392 1209550015414241 JATIN GARG                                                  

S/O Kushaldeep Garg, 504, Phase 3, Near Puda Phase 
Bathinda, Bathinda, Bathinda, Bathinda,,Punjab, 15 , India 
BATHINDA PUNJAB 151001 1.00 127202

393 1208160015572902 SOUMYA BANDHU                                               
KHAN PUKUR RABINDRA SARANI KALNAGATE BURDHWAN  
BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 713101 1.00 241089

394 1203320015816506 DEEP BHUPENDRA PATEL                                        

601 VICTOR 2 REGENCY HEIGHTS PHASE 1 AZAD NAGAR 
THANE WST BRAHMAND SANDOZBAUGH THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400607 5.00 190192

395 1201090015915528 SANDEEP BHATIA                                              

S O LATE K K BHATIA HOUSE NO 903 TOWER NO C4 NEAR SRS 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SRS RESIDENCY SECTOR 88 KHERI 
KALAN 121002 KHERI KALAN 113 FARI FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 22.00 115448

396 1201090016153000 SANTOSH MAHENDRU                                            208 NEHRU NAGAR CIVIL LINE S.O   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282002 22.00 148215

397 1203320016421081 SUDARSHAN SINGH                                             
3015 WARD NO 5 PALSANIYA ROAD NASIRABAD AJMER 
RAJASTHAN 305601 2.50 153999

398 1208340016992239 ANNU KUMARI SINGH                                           
C/O Suman Kumar Singh Vill-Labhari, Po-Amba, Ps-Kutumba 
Labhri Aurangabad AURANGABAD(BH) BIHAR 824111 1.00 250935

399 1208870017566531 NARENDRA YADAV                                              
SO GHANSHYAM YADAV GANV RAMNAGAR TEHCILBANSUR 
GOONTA ALWAR  RAJASTHAN ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301402 4.00 149841

400 1208180017890670 KAILASH CHAND YADAV                                         
RZH 240 GALI NO 81 RAJ NAGAR 2PALAM COLONY  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110045 22.00 106781

401 1208870018068257 PRABHAKAR SATA GOUDA                                        
SO SATA GOUDA 281 KELAGINOOR HONNAVAR UTTARA 
KANNADA KARNATAKA UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA 581342 1.00 228529

402 1208160018376249 PRAKASHCHANDRA CHAUDHARY                                    
FLAT-152 BLOCK-4B KALPATARU ESTATE NEAR - MAJAS BUS 
DEPOT JOGESHWARI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 5.50 188286

403 1208160018377981 POOJA NAGAR                                                 
DR. patani ki gali khai road nayapura D/O - Birdhi Lal Nagar - 
DR - patani ki D/O -  -  KOTA RAJASTHAN 324001 2.50 155919

404 1204720018497941 ANAND KUMAR                                                 

S O SIYA SHARAN GUPTA 535 JAI MAHAVIR COLONY NEAR 
MAHAVIR MANDIR SANDALPUR MAHENDRU SANDALPUR 
PATNA BIHAR 800006 5.00 248329

405 1204470018781653 NARESH MUPPARAJU                                            3-30 /1 POTTHURU POTHURU  GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522005 22.00 218688

406 1208180019369387 RABINDRA KUMAR MALIK                                        
VILLAGE KOCHIAKOILI POLICE STATION SORO MARDARAJPUR  
BALASORE ODISHA 756042 10.00 245223

407 1201090019419154 RIMJHIM BHALLA                                              
814 PAMPOSH SIDDHARTH NAGAR H BLOCK MOHANPURA 
JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 22.00 151618



408 1208160019708772 ROHIT GARG                                                  
- S/O Mangat Garg - Shaina - Barnala - S/O -  -  BARNALA 
PUNJAB 148103 3.50 127085

409 1208160020768232 RAMESHWAR DASS                                              TIGRI YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA   YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135001 0.50 123679

410 1204720020968806 AMAN KUMAR                                                  
P 63 NEW SURJIT NAGAR MAIN ROAD OPP WEL FALE SCHOOL 
GAISPURA LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141003 22.00 124759

411 1208160021011923 MOHIT KUMAR                                                 560 PANA-GARA   JHAJJAR HARYANA 124505 1.50 120589

412 1204470021101531 PAWAN KUMAR GURAWA                                          
WARD NO 29 KALU BASS SHRI DUNGARGARH  CHURU 
RAJASTHAN 331803 22.00 156782

413 1208160021214867 USHA VISHWKARMA                                             
B - 1\\\\3 powergrid colony alwar by pass road, bhiwadi  
ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301018 12.00 149739

414 1208160021694295 ARJUN SANJAY PALHADE                                        

FLAT B 204 PRAJAPATI DARPAN VICHUMBE NIRVAANA COMP 
PRAJAPATI DARPAN VICHUMBE NIRVAANA COMPLEX  
RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 410206 6.00 193211

415 1208160022068471 SENTHILKUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR                                    
90/77 ALATHUR ERI CHINNA PANNAIYAM PATTANAM POST, 
RASIPURAM TK  NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 637408 1.00 233513

416 1203320022369278 PALLAVI MITTAL                                              
K-D-55, KAVI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, KAVI NAGAR, NEAR BY 
SHANI MANDIR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201002 22.00 130206

417 1204470022704719 UTKARSH KUMAR SHAH                                          
H NO 31 224 NEAR ASHIANA APPARTMENT NEW SHANTI 
NAGAR  RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 15.50 212232

418 1204470023946613 DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE                                      
SAROTHIA HOUSE YADAV BHARTI SCHOOL STREET 
SUBASHPURA BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 22.00 157393

419 1208870024095286 MADHUSUDAN DAS                                              

C O KULAMANI DAS DHARMASALA NEAR DHARMASALA 
PUBLIC SCHOOL DUBAGADIA DHARMASALA DHARMASALA 
JAJPUR ODISHA JAJPUR ODISHA 755008 1.00 245114

420 1208870024104103 RAVI KUMAR                                                  
SO RAJESH PRASAD SINGHPLOT NO 01 CO OPERATIVE 
COLONY BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO JHARKHAND 827001 3.00 251351

421 1208160024213101 MILIND MORE                                                 
35 BALLYGUNGE PARK 8A TIRUMALA APARTMENT 
BALLYGUNGE KARAYA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700019 7.50 237069

422 1204720024892002 SANJEEV KUMAR                                               
44 SECTOR 7 CHIRANJEEV VIHAR GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH 201001 0.50 129925

423 1208870026199852 SANJAY PRAJAPATI                                            
SO VALABHAI JOITABHAI PRAJAPATI 11  A UMIYANAGAR 
SOCIETY BH GANJ BAZAR MAHESANA GUJARAT 384001 44.50 167432

424 1208870026252151 MUKESH MAHADEV                                              SO HUKAMA RAM KHETESHWAR COLONI . JALOR RAJASTHAN 343041 4.50 159038

425 1204720026656879 TARANG JAIN                                                 
765 SUMER NAGAR NEAR SUMER PARADIZE NEW SANGANER 
ROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 22.00 152453

426 1204470026994567 YARRAGONDA CHANDRA SHEKAR REDDY                             
S/O Y VENKAT REDDY, TAVALAMARRI,BANDREPALLI, 
ANANTHPURAMU ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH 515551 1.50 217499

427 1204720027044899 ANKITA SHARMA                                               
C O RAMNIWAS LAMBOR CHHIPIYAN CHURU CHURU 
RAJASTHAN 331023 29.50 156626

428 1204470027255748 AYUSH SHALYA                                                
S O SUMIT SHALYA 62 CHAURAHA MOHALLA FATEHABAD 
AGRA UTTAR  AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 283111 3.50 148953

429 1204720028066648 NEHA SAIN                                                   
CHARBHUJA NATH MANDIR KE PASS CHIRANA NAWALGARH 
CHIRANA JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333303 3.00 157236



430 1208180028243295 SHAFEEQ THONDIYIL                                           
THONDIYIL HOUSE MUNDAKKODE POOLAMANNA PANDIKKAD  
MALAPPURAM KERALA 679327 4.50 234743

431 1201090028746391 ARCHANA SHAILESH WAJE                                       
A 403 POOJA APARTMENT Y K NAGAR VIRAR WEST VIVA  
THANE MAHARASHTRA 401303 8.00 192272

432 1208880029075728 PARUL .                                                     
D/O Ram Bhagat Dalal,3322,Urban Estate,Jind,Jind,Haryana  
JIND HARYANA 126102 57.00 121747

433 1203320029123315 SHRIKANT SHUKLA                                             
GRAM KHAMINKHEDA POST KAUTEHA TAHSEEL GAURIHAR 
KAUTHEHA KOTHEHA CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH 471525 29.00 209729

434 1208180030152819 JAYESH DILIP SURYAWANSHI                                    
PIMPALNER NANA CHAWK PIMPALNER PIMPALNER  DHULE 
MAHARASHTRA 424306 0.50 203009

435 1203320030223723 Yogesh Gowda H B                                            
2, HEMMANAHALLI, HULAGANAHALLI, MADDUR TALUK, M  
MANDYA KARNATAKA 571429 1.50 227125

436 1208340031172333 Arti Kumari                                                 

C/O: Suraj Kumar ward no 01 alamnagar south nagar 
panchayat alamnagar Shah Alam Nagar Alamnagar Alamnagar 
Madhepura MADHEPURA BIHAR 852210 0.50 254737

437 1204720031470038 PADMA RAJ                                                   C 2 SECTOR G ALIGANJ LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226024 7.00 141126

438 1203320031643633 Vinita Singh                                                
6/211 GF-II I.E.SAHIBABAD VAISHALI  GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD  
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201010 0.50 130795

439 1201090032109351 RAJESHWARAN DHANDAPANI                                      

C O DANDAPANI FLAT NO 9H BLOCKBESTHELL GOLDEN 
SQUARE 176JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD VELACHERY 
VELACHERY CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600042 CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU 600042 9.50 230638

440 1201090032332961 DIPALI BANERJEE                                             
22 ROW HOUSE  HILL GARDEN CHITALSAR  MANPADA THANE 
WEST NEAR TIKKUJI-NI-WADI THANE MAHARASHTRA 400610 72.00 190379

441 1208160033198396 SUDHAKAR THONUPUNOORI                                       D NO 1-38 ADLU ADLUR ADLOOR   NALGONDA TELANGANA 508210 0.50 217266

442 1201090033588241 DESH RAJ MEENA                                              
PLOT NO 315 DURGAPURA RAJPUTCOLONY DURGAPURA 
TONK ROAD  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 7.50 151879

443 1208870033665093 KAPIL .                                                     
S O PANDURANG RAO JADHAV 44 VITTHALRUKMINI MANDIR 
GADI RAIPALLI BASAVAKALYAN BIDAR BIDAR KARNATAKA 585327 2.50 229000

444 1208160033896509 PRIYA ANUP DARAK                                            Rahuri Rahuri Main Road  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 413705 0.50 199260

445 1208870033950894 MANJEET KUMAR ATTAR SINGH                                   

SO ATTAR SINGH FLAT NO B301 JAIN PARK PLOT NO 1213 
SECTOR NO 36 KAMOTHE PANVEL RAIGARH(MH) 
MAHARASHTRA 410206 0.50 193286

446 1208180034898835 VINIT SINGH                                                 
KOTHI OUT SIDE MATHURA GATE GOL BAG ROAD BHARATPUR  
BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 2.50 155522

447 1208870034903887 SONU SINGH                                                  
TURHA TOLI PURANI GUDARI WARD 10 BETTIAH BETTIAH . 
WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR 845438 8.00 254054

448 1208160035051068 ASHLY KURIAN                                                
MEPPALAKKATTU ODIYAPARA VANNAPPURAM IDUKKI  IDUKKI 
KERALA 685607 2.50 235559

449 1201090035130477 VIKRAM GUPTA                                                
FLAT NO23A KCBLOCK PHASE1 ASHOKVIHAR NORTH WEST 
DELHI DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110052 1.50 107656



450 1208180035152548 CHAITANYA SREE KRISHNA CHALASANI                            
51-1-1  Lansum oxygen towers Flat no 3008 Seethammadhara 
AKKAYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530013 4.00 219558

451 1201090035166381 PRASHANT GUPTA                                              
512 G T ROAD SOUTH HAORA M CORP HOWRAH WEST 
BENGAL 711101  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101 1.00 240029

452 1201090035201782 KANWAR PAL SINGH                                            
BEHLOLPUR S A S NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA 160014  
CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160014 0.50 127689

453 1208870035208681 ASHWINI KUMAR ASHOK JHA                                     

491 EKTA CHAWL INDRA NAGAR JUHU TARA ROAD 
GANGOLIMARG SANTACRUZ NEAR ROYAL HOTEL MUMBAI 
MUMBAI ANUSHAKTI NAGAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400094 1.00 188405

454 1201090035341311 SUJAN MEHAR KOKA                                            
QNO NA 10 SEC 3 8 INCLINECLY GV8INCLINE KARIMNGR  
KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 505211 2.00 216889

455 1201090035527168 MEERA DEVI MEENA                                            
A 7 AGENCY AREA JHALAWAR HOUSE DEOLI TONK RAJASTHAN 
304804  TONK RAJASTHAN 304804 1.00 153674

456 1201090035661791 LALIT PUROHIT                                               

91 RANGWALA TOWER ELLISBRIDGE NEAR LAW GARDEN 
AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD GUJARAT 380006 
AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380006 4.50 162794

457 1208160036047502 MADHU KUMARI                                                
ATARIPURA BARAULI BHARATPUR BAROLI  BHARATPUR 
RAJASTHAN 321406 1.00 155614

458 1208160036704817 AVINASH ASHOK MORE                                          

A-13 PAHADE RESIDENCY RAMKRISHNA OPPJANKI HOTEL 
NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR ROAD RAMKRISHNA NAGAR 
AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA 431005 2.00 203690

459 1201090036878534 ROSHAN GODHA                                                

75 RAJ VILLA SARASWATI ENCLAVE GALI NO 2 OPP GURU 
KRIPAHOTEL BEHIND HOTEL BEHIND PRADHAN VATIKA NEW 
SANGANERROAD JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020 3.50 152366

460 1208160037230671 MANGAL RAM SAINI                                            
House No. 245, Bhairon Ki Sair Shiv Nagar Bhairon   
PANCHKULA HARYANA 133302 16.50 123109

461 1201090037393788 JINITHA RAVICHANDRAN                                        

1 PSG TECH ADDITIONAL HOSTEL STAFF QUARTERS 
PEELAMEDU S P O BOX PEELAMEDU S COIMBATORE TAMIL 
NADU 641004 50.00 233744

462 1208160038178410 TANVI GARG                                                  
Ayush Garg 219New Mandi Patel Nagar New Mandi New 
Mandi New Mandi  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 251001 12.50 145599

463 1201090038195487 VIJAY VITHAL MULIK                                          

B6SHREE SAHAWAS SOCIETYNATH PA I NAGAR 90 FEET ROAD 
NEXT TO T OTS SCHOOL GHATKOPAR EASTRAJWA MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400077 129.00 180941

464 1208160038273491 ANJIT SREEDHAR                                              
PANANGAT HOUSE MEPPAYIL POST VATAKARA  CALICUT 
KERALA 673109 0.50 234407

465 1204720038724127 AMIT KUMAR PRASAD .                                         
7 1ST STREET MAHESWARI NAGAR THANNEERPANDAL 
PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE SOUTH COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641004 53.00 233745

466 1208870039315474 PRIYANKA AGARWAL                                            

D O MR GREESH KUMAR AGARWAL 136 GANDHI MARG 
MEERUT CITY MEERUT CITY MEERUT UTTAR MEERUT UTTAR 
PRADESH 250002 56.00 145253



467 1208160039359743 ANIL KUMAR BARI                                             

S/OBrij Mohan Bari Sanskar-20Janta Colony, Mungska Delhi 
Road Janta ColonyMungska Janta ColonyMungska Janta 
ColonyMungska ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301001 2.50 149575

468 1208870039433239 SUMEET KUMAR VIMAL                                          
HOUSE I 16 398 GALI 5 PYARE LAL ROAD BAPA NAGAR KAROL 
BAGH NEW DELHI DELHI 110005 1.00 101173

469 1203320039500393 Seema Garg                                                  
GOPINATH JI KA MOHALLA BONLI BONLI  SAWAI MADHOPUR 
RAJASTHAN 322023 20.50 155708

470 1209550039539543 Mumtaz Ali                                                  23 SANJAY NAGAR C JHOTWARA   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 4.00 150980

471 1208160040080616 KRISHNAN VATTAPPARA PUTHUPPARAMPIL SUDARSANAN               
C/ONarayanan Mullasseril Veedu Kalleli p o Aruvapulam p o  
PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 689691 10.00 235924

472 1201090040273564 ZISHAN MIRZA LALANI                                         

SO MIRZA LALANI NO C 303 QUEEN S CORNER APARTMENT 
OPP TO INDI AN EXPRESS QUEENS ROAD SHIVAJI BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560051 61.00 223098

473 1201090040536351 PRAKASH CHAND GOLCHHA                                       

NEAR MAHAVEER VATIKA OPP. KARNANI SCHOOL 
GANGASHAHAR BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN  BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN 334401 0.50 157585

474 1208160040581764 AJAY KUMAR KESHRI                                           S/O Uday Chandra Keshri SONDHILA BUXAR   BHOJPUR BIHAR 802103 2.00 249356

475 1201090040807426 VIVEK SUBHASH TARATE                                        

PLOT N.13,RAGHUKUL SHIVTEJ COLONY SHAHUNAGAR 
GODOLI SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA 415001 SATARA 
MAHARASHTRA 415001 1.00 199569

476 1201090040964524 RAVINDER SINGH                                              

272 LANE NO 18 GOLDEN GREEN PARK BAREILLY BAREILLY 
UTTAR PRADESH 243006 
PARK,BAREILLY,NAWABGANJ,R.K.UNIVERSITY,B BAREILLY 
UTTAR PRADESH 243006 3.00 142600

477 1208180041134941 AJAY KISHANRAO DURKEWAR                                     
OLD KAPADLINE SHIVAJI CHOWK MU POST KINWAT TALUKA 
KINWAT KINWAT NANDED MAHARASHTRA 431804 27.50 204207

478 1204720041394437 PRIYAAL SHARMA .                                            

D O ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA VILLAGE BARCHHWAR POST 
OFFICE SURAJPUR BAR I BARCHHWAR 284 MANDI HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 175024 1.00 128828

479 1208160042132595 NITIN KOTWAR                                                S/OGirdhar Singh   BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321408 1.50 155615

480 1201090042150044 RANI KUMARI                                                 
23A2KA UMARPUR NEERA SUL AM SARAYS VTC ALLAHABAD 
PO DHOOMANGANGJ ALLALAHB ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211011 20.00 137225

481 1201090042161020 BHARAT KUMAR SARRAF                                         
B 2796 41A GURUDHAM C OLONY MAHMOORGANJ VAR 
ANASI BHELUPUR VARANA VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221010 107.50 138025

482 1208180042833521 NARENDRA HANAMANT PATIL                                     

Plot No 089  Hira Nagar Jalgaon Road  Tulja Bhawani Chowk 
Aurangabad mh CHATRAPATI SAMBHAJI NAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 431001 21.50 203556

483 1208250043585323 VIPULKUMAR MANUBHAI SORATHIYA                               

S O SORATHIYA MANUBHAI HIRJIBHAI PLOT NO 49 KOTESH 
VAR NAGAR BEHIND HEMLATABAG SAVASAR NAKA ROAD 
ANJA R ANJAR KACHCHH GUJARAT 370110 1.00 162077

484 1208180044673101 SURAJ SATISH CHAVAN                                         
OSMANABAD SAKANEWADI SAROLA   OSMANABAD 
MAHARASHTRA 413501 0.50 199015

485 1208870046739814 VIKASH BIRENDRA SHARMA                                      
QTR NO BO 17 JANTA NAGARP T P S PATRATU . HAZARIBAGH 
JHARKHAND 829119 25.50 251855



486 1208160046923085 GOURAV JAIN                                                 
S/O Ved Parkash Jain WARD NO. 19 SURGAPURI NEAR RA 
KRISHAN MANDIR  FAZILKA PUNJAB 151204 1.50 127333

487 1208160048050861 SHEEL DEV YADAV                                             
H NO-J-168NEW PALAM VIHAR PO PALAM VIHAR CHOMA 62 
CARTERPURI  GURGAON HARYANA 122017 20.00 118850

488 1208180049279791 VIJAY KUMAR                                                 
NERUT TOWN VILL NERUT ANCHAL ASTHAWAN DISTT 
NALANDA NEAR PRIMERY SCHOOL NALANDA BIHAR 803107 5.00 249581

489 1208870049604271 PARAS BAHAL                                                 
S O GIRISH BAHL E 4 3RD FLOOR MOTI NAGAR RAMESH 
NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI 110015 44.00 102365

490 1208160055549426 SAGAR BHUMAIYA THOKLA                                       
NEAR MITHIBAI COLLEGE V M ROAD HOUSE NO 2 INDIRA 
NAGAR NO 2 VILEPARLE WEST S  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400056 3.00 178067

491 1208870055611972 KAMAL KISHORE SHARMA                                        
S O MURLIDHAR SHARMA BEHIND BHAIRU JI TEMPLE CHOPRA 
BADI GANGASHAHAR C O JHUMAR MAL BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334401 12.50 157609

492 1208180055695658 GURDEV SINGH                                                
HIG FLAT NUMBER 184 NEAR IVY HOSPITAL SECTOR 71 S A S 
NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB 160071 25.00 128329

493 1208160056732498 AAYUSH NILESH THACKER                                       
A/102, shaligram plush, thaltej opp heritage home nr badshah 
farm  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380054 19.00 164965

494 1208160056950783 MOHIT DEV KHATTRI                                           
S/O SH SNEH KUMAR KHATRI C-2, CITY ENCLAVE RAMGHAT 
ROAD  ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 202001 1.50 134062

495 1208160057433855 NUTHI THEJASVI                                              
NO. 10/11, 1ST FLOOR, MALLESWARAM 13TH CROSS, SWIM   
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560003 12.00 220743

496 1208160057493495 BITTI BAI                                                   
BEHIND CHOPRA MANDIR UMA NGR COLONY 
DHOLPUR,DHAULPUR  DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328001 11.00 156556

497 1208160058090941 NIRMAL KUMAR                                                
HNO.79, NAGAR MOHALLA , MARAYATA VILL-MARAITA, TEH-
KHANPUR, DIST-JHALAWA  JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN 326038 2.50 156461

498 1208160060537549 ASHISH .                                                    Bas Bisna ,  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333026 12.50 157139

499 1208160061337158 VIKRAM SINGH                                                
A-11,94,BADRI AWAS, teliyarganj,allahabad RASOOLAB   
ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 211004 0.50 137065

500 1208160061589819 BHABATOSH MANDAL                                            
83 Sonarpur -Rupnagar Near Rupnagar prograssive Club  
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700150 49.00 239842

501 1208160062813531 SAI SOUJANYA SUNNAM                                         
6-2-88, V D O'S COLONY  V D O'S COLONY   KHAMMAM 
TELANGANA 507002 2.00 217117

502 1208160063255802 MANOJ KUMAR                                                 
H. N0. - H - 61/17 B, Jai Prakash Nagar Street N0.   NORTH 
EAST DELHI DELHI 110053 2.00 107944

503 1203320064462748 MANISH KUMAR MEENA                                          
MEETHA PATEL KI DHANI BALAHEDA BALAHERA  DAUSA 
RAJASTHAN 303315 5.00 153501

504 1203320064488521 GAUTAM KALITA                                               
NO 19 WN 58 LAKHIMI PATH BANIPUR BELTOLA BELTOLA 
KAMRUP METRO ASSAM KAMRUP ASSAM 781028 1.50 246679

505 1208160064494651 ANKUR DUTTA                                                 
H NO 218, Ramachandra puram ET HOSTEL Ramachandra 
HRDC  SANGAREDDY TELANGANA 502032 2.00 216537

506 1208160064902287 ANURADHA YADAV                                              
9 / 685, Ram Sagar Mishra Sector 9 Ram Sagar Mishr   
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226016 5.00 140317

507 1208160065031934 MEHUL MOHANLAL SHAH                                         
A3/201, Pandesara Shrungal Recidency Pandesara Opp D-mart  
SURAT GUJARAT 394221 22.00 170787

508 1208870065156729 PRANJAL SINGH RAWAT                                         
56 F POCKET A 1 L I G MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3 DELHI . EAST 
DELHI DELHI 110096 3.00 114582



509 1203320065559693 RAMESH KUMAR                                                RAJ THAL 70 HISAR   HISAR HARYANA 125039 97.00 121264

510 1208160065813935 TRIVENI SHASHIDHAR PATIL                                    

1103 Tower 6 Salarpuria Sattva Anugraha Apartments 1st 
Main road Magadi Main road Kamakshipalya 
Basaveshwaranagar Basaveshwaranagar BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560079 5.00 225117

511 1208870066201196 SONAL BHARAMANI TASHILDAR                                   
CO BHARAMANI TASHILDAR H NO 517 LAXMI NAGAR 
TOPINKATTI BELAGAVI  KARNATAKA BELGAUM KARNATAKA 591302 13.00 229426

512 1203320066915783 ZAKI ALAM ABID ALI KHAN                                     

S/O ABID ALI KHAN ROOM NO. 134 KOYLA GALI CHANDANI 
AGAR, S.P. ROAD NEAR CHANDANI EKTA A CO. MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400037 2.00 176757

513 1208160067201245 KASHYAP DHONDIBA TARKASE                                    
638, MININD COLONY, ALAMGIR BHINGAR, NAGAR   
AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414001 1.00 199361

514 1208180068181563 SANDIP TARANATH GHODE                                       

S O TARANATH GHODE , GANDHI WARD NO 1 , 
DHAMANGAON WARDHA , MAHARASHTRA WARDHA 
MAHARASHTRA 442305 1.50 205474

515 1203320068445673 PRIYANKA KUKREJA                                            
A E-105 AVANTIKA GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD  GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH 201002 20.00 130207

516 1208870068915871 RAJAT DWIVEDI                                               
S/O: Pradeep Dwivedi,ANDA,Anda,Konch,Anda,Jalaun,Uttar 
Pradesh,285205 JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH 285205 1.00 149463

517 1208160069770366 DEEPAK DAMRI                                                

S/O NEERAJ DAMRI, WARD NO. 21,, NEAR CHHABRA 
HOSPITAL, RAIGAR, MOHALLA, HANUMANGARH TOWN,, 
HANUMANGARH, , RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335513 7.00 157991

518 1208870070874691 MOHAMMAD JABIR ANSARI                                       
RAMJANPUR NEAR SAMUDAYIK BHAWAN PARASIA . 
DHANBAD JHARKHAND 828301 1.00 251753

519 1208870070921240 ANAND PATANKAR                                              

SO MAHESH KUMAR PATANKAR MAIN ROAD BHOURA MU 
END POST BHOURA SHAHPUR BETUL  MADHYA BETUL 
MADHYA PRADESH 460440 1.00 208325

520 1208160071271229 ROHIT CHHABRA                                               
S/O Om Parkash 70 ward no3 guru nanak colony Pehow 
Pehowa  KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136128 2.00 124027

521 1208870071306570 RAJNI GARG                                                  
H NO B 2505 GROUND FLOOR SEC NO 2 CHITRAKOOT 
VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 25.00 152784

522 1208160072690627 RANJEET SHARMA                                              
, brahman vaas brahman vaas brahman vaas brahman v   
JALORE RAJASTHAN 307030 0.50 154510

523 1208160073352347 DEEPAK PANJABRAO WAKODE                                     
FLAT NO-C 808 MH 14 MY HOME SOC PUNAWALE MULSHI 
Jambhe Jambe  PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411033 3.50 196169

524 1203320073624008 PRATIBHA K KULKARNI                                         
26 UDAYA NAGAR VAKKUND BUILDING KESHWAPUR  
DHARWAD KARNATAKA 580023 0.50 228321

525 1203320073706021 FATIMA KHATUN LASKAR                                        
D/O NIZAM UDDIN LASKAR GANIRGRAM PT II CACHAR  
CACHAR ASSAM 788025 7.00 247504

526 1208160073941123 NAMAN JAIN                                                  
#B-55 OPP RAJA RAM DHARAMSHALA GANDHINAGAR 
MORADAB   MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH 244001 1.50 142886

527 1208160074900677 BHAARAT .                                                   
S/O Brij Mohanair force area air force area 3,bheru 
vilas,opp.K.V.1 air force area  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342011 89.00 158861

528 1203320075135204 LADU RAM VARMA                                              25 SUDAMA PURI AGRA ROAD JAIPUR  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302003 12.00 150305



529 1208160075541004 ASHISH MAHIPALSINGH BISHT                                   

FLAT NO B-304 TREASURE ISLAND NEAR GOVIND GARDEN 
PIMPLE SAUDAGAR AUNDH CAMP PUNE CITY PUNE  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411027 2.50 195609

530 1208160076742535 SPURTHI REDDY KALAPURAM                                     

2-250-E4-1CREDDYS COLONY Reddys Colony REDDYS COLONY 
REDDYS COLONY REDDYS COLONY  MADANAPALLE ANDHRA 
PRADESH 517325 3.00 217825

531 1208160077121994 FRANCIS JOSEPH                                              

FLAT712 PHASE-1 G R SREENIVAS APTS MANIPAL COUNTY 
CLUB ROAD,NEAR MANIPAL COUNTY CLUB SINGASANDRA 
BEG BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA 560068 3.00 224056

532 1208160077419504 MAKARAND AJIT UPADHYE                                       

D202 Sukhwani Coloronic Ravet BRTS Road Ravet Ravet BRTS 
Road Ravet Opposite Nivrutti Lawn Ravet Ravet PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 412101 0.50 198170

533 1208160077463398 RITESH .                                                    
S/OISHWAR SINGHMANDHANMANDHANALWAR, 
RAJASTHAN301704  ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301704 4.50 149946

534 1203320078964039 CHANDRADIP MANDAL                                           
VILL-BIJOYNAGAR POBAHADURPUR DIST-BURDWAN 
BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 713362 0.50 241730

535 1208160079079175 CHIRAG GERA                                                 
G-202Gillco TowersSector-127 Gillco Valley Sector-127 Sector-
127 Sector-127  SAS NAGAR PUNJAB 140301 5.00 124163

536 1208160079152479 HIMANSHU HANS                                               
21/52 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR RAJENDER NAGAR CENTRAL DE   
CENTRAL DELHI DELHI 110060 1.50 109064

537 1208870079399208 KANAK SATISH CHINCHOLI                                      
C1 1103 FREESIA NEELKANTH GREENS MULLA BAGH 
MANPADA THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 400610 2.50 190438

538 1208870079690742 BRIJESH SHOBHA SINGH MAURYA                                 

S O SHOBHA SINGH MAURYA SHOP NO 9 KHUSHBU 
ELECTRICAL AND HARDWARE GANESH GALLI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400084 2.00 187568

539 1203320081292979 SUKHJEET KAUR                                               
BHOOR MAHOLIA KHATIMA UDHAM SINGH NAGAR  NAINITAL 
UTTARAKHAND 262308 13.50 145897

540 1208160082656998 RISHABH ARORA                                               
C-7/83SECTOR-8 C-7/83SECTOR-8 C-7/83SECTOR-8 C-
7/83SECTOR-8  DELHI DELHI 110085 0.50 111836

541 1208160083300172 DEEPDYUTI SARKAR                                            
C/O VIRENDRA SINGH ASWAL KG 2/294VIKASPURI VIKASPURI 
VIKASPURI Near Bank Of India VIKASPURI  WEST DELHI DELHI 110018 22.00 103123

542 1208160084074757 SUBHADRA KUMARI                                             
W/O Rajendra Singh Gopinath Mandir Ke Samne Jariya 
Mohalla Rajakhera  DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328025 0.50 156588

543 1203320085539321 ALFRED ZAMAN                                                
A-34 SURYAKIRAN APARTMENT GUWAHATI KHANAMUKH 
KHANAMUKH  KAMRUP ASSAM 781014 0.50 246574

544 1208870085815641 PUSHPENDU KUNDU                                             
S O JHUMA KUNDU LOBIN BAGAN ROAD NO OPPOSITE 
RELAINCE TOWER POST THANA RANCHI JHARKHAND 835210 10.00 253041

545 1208180085878640 SAIJU PHILIP                                                
11 1053 MATTATHIL VEEDU HILL V PAROTTUKONAM PATTOM 
PO  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695004 7.50 236176

546 1208180086015968 AKSHAY BRARA                                                94 ANAND VIHAR PITAM PURA   DELHI DELHI 110034 1.00 105737

547 1208160086293589 SATYA PARKASH                                               

S/OKuldeep Kumar SharmaNear Old Hospital Ward No.21 
Near Old Hospital Adrash Medical Store Near Hospital 
HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335513 7.50 157992

548 1208160086387261 JAI BHAGWAN                                                 
S/O Kartar Singh HOUSE NO-1811 GALI NO-8 RAJIV NAG 
Gurgaon Gurgaon  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 16.50 117009



549 1208160086655183 MILIND VASUDEO PATIL                                        
FLAT NO 1 PUSHKARAJ APPARTMENT VISE MALA COLLEGE R 
HPT COLLEGE  NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422005 2.00 202175

550 1208160087029581 SREEJESH BABU                                               
S/OSreedharan Karuvanparambil Arikkandampakk   
MALAPPURAM KERALA 679325 15.00 234741

551 1208870088536832 AMAN DEEP                                                   S O LALA SATISH KUMAR SINHA . . PATNA BIHAR 800001 3.00 248070

552 1203320088809331 KAMESH VERMA                                                
19 NEAR SAKET PUBLICK SCHOOL GREEN PARK VISTAR, BENAR 
ROAD, DADI KA PHATAK, JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 10.00 150879

553 1208160089161961 DEVENDRA KULAL PREETHAM                                     
S/ODevendra Kulal #8-2/16bajal post bhavatharini bajal post 
JM road bajal post  RAMANAGAR KARNATAKA 575009 144.50 227712

554 1208180089222631 MAYA PRAVIN PATIL                                           
MALKAPUR NAVJEEVAN SOCIETY NEAR TELEPHON COLONY 
MALKAPUR  BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA 443101 22.00 205693

555 1208160090237808 SHRIRAM SUNDA                                               
S/O BALVEER SINGHVAYAKUDANKUDANSIKAR, 
RAJASTHAN332031  SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332031 2.00 156911

556 1208160090608624 JAYATI ARORA                                                

D/OPankaj Arora 44Kamleshwar CHSSantacruz West Tagore 
RoadSantacruz West Santacruz West Santacruz West MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 400054 5.00 177843

557 1203320091503270 MOHAMMAD TALIB                                              
NEAR BANGLOW NO H-57 LAL GARH NEW GAJNER ROAD 
BIKANER  BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334004 5.50 157535

558 1208870092329692 SHAILESH VIJAYKUMAR MUNDADA                                 
HOUSE NO 159 NAVI PETH NEAR VIJAYA BANK JALGAON . 
JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425001 22.00 203105

559 1208160092409671 DEEP SINGH BRAR                                             
10 MOD ,WARD NO-1 DABLIBASPEMA   HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN 335802 4.00 158046

560 1208870094314748 RAVINDRA SINGH                                              

S O SAHIB SINGH CHHATISGHARH STATE POWER 
DISTRIBUTION SILTARA COMPANY LIMITED RAIPUR 
CHHATTISGARH 493111 0.50 212570

561 1208870094622181 MUDIPALI ELUMALAI ELANGOVAN                                 
C O MUDIPALI RAMASWAMY ELUMALAI H NO 4 5 150 A 245 
PHASE 1 JANAPRIYA ARCADIA HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500010 0.50 213652

562 1208160095040550 KAILASH CHANDRA JAT                                         

S/OBhagwan SahayKHORAladkhani ward no 10 
KHORAladkhani HANUTPURA KHORAladkhani  JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 303120 25.50 153425

563 1208160095433671 VIVEK VAISHNAV                                              
S/OShivcharan Vaishnavkelwara kelwara hero sorum ke samne 
wali gali kelwara  BARAN RAJASTHAN 325216 22.00 156407

564 1208870097205838 ABHISHEK VERMA                                              
S O RAJ KUMAR 174 KA LAHARPUR NYAMUPUR NEVADA 
NAVAGAON SITAPUR UTTAR SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 261135 2.50 145800

565 1208160100212223 DEEPTI SINHA                                                
W/O Saurabh Srivastava 4/33 TRILOK PURI Trilok Pur   EAST 
DELHI DELHI 110091 15.00 113083

566 1201210100224771 BHURA RAM CHOUDHARY                                         
30, SHER VILAS, OPP. AIR FORCE OFFICER MESS,  JODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN 342011 20.00 158849

567 1201210100243750 HARISH KHATRI                                               A-90, SHASTRI NAGAR,   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 22.00 158284

568 1201210100794310 RAJESH MALOO                                                
S/O CHAMPA LAL 35 KALYAN PURA BARMER BARMER 
RAJASTHAN 344001 22.00 159067

569 1201210100794344 SUSHILA DEVI MALOO                                          
W/O CHAMPA LAL MALOO GALI NO 12 HAMIRPURA BARMER 
RAJASTHAN 344001 22.00 159068

570 1201210100794739 CHAMPA LAL MALOO                                            S/O HIRA LAL HAMIRPURA BARMER BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001 22.00 159069



571 1201770101185835 SUMAN CHHABRA                                               
944 PATEL NAGAR RAMPUR  GHAZIABAD HAPURA HAPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 245101 10.00 143258

572 1201770101229766 SHWETA VIJAY                                                

D/O YASHWANT KUMAR VIJAY 10 DESH BHUSHAN NAGAR 
NEAR GALTA GATE DELHI BY PASS ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302003 22.00 150293

573 1201910101413199 KRINABEN RANJITBHAI GAJJAR                                  
42 B, 4TH FLR, SPACE HOUSE OPP CROSS WARD NR-
MITHAKHALI SIX ROAD Ahmedabad Gujarat 380009 1375.00 163450

574 1201910101544661 URMILA DEVI AGRAWAL                                         URMILA KUNJ DUBEY KA CHOWK  Mauranipur Uttar Pradesh 284204 14.50 149332

575 1201910101800487 MAHAVIR PRASAD PUROHIT                                      
S/O RAMNATH NEAR RAMDEO TEMPLE RLY STATION  
Ratangarh Rajasthan 331002 30.00 156612

576 1201910101843753 ROHTASH AGARWAL                                             
MONEYWISE FINAN. SER. P. LTD 9 B NETAJI SUBHASH MARG 
DARYA GANJ DELHI DELHI 110002 154.00 100925

577 1201910102214046 DEEPAK GHAI                                                 
8930/1 MULTANI DHANDA PAHAR GANJ NEW DELHI  DELHI 
DELHI 110055 22.00 108123

578 1203320102544093 NIMESH DEVRAJ YADAV                                         
ROOM NO 308 MANGALDEEP APARTMENT NEAR PETROL 
PUMP NALLASOPARA EAST SANTOSH THANE MAHARASHTRA 401209 1.00 192192

579 1201910102987542 SHIKHA .                                                    248 HOUSING BOARD COLONY   HISSAR HARYANA 125001 308.00 120869

580 1201910102999541 ROHTASH KUMAR HUF                                           
H.NO. 248 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SIRSA ROAD  HISSAR 
HARYANA 125001 118.00 120870

581 1201910103124952 SUNIL .                                                     
HOUSE NO-1015/1 VPO BEHAL NEAR GARG KIRYANA STORE 
JHUMPA ROAD BHIWANI HARYANA 127028 22.00 121964

582 1201910103171950 NISHA GOYAL                                                 
W/O -SUNIL KUMAR  WARD NO -2 ATELI MANDI (RURAL) (21)  
MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA 123021 22.00 119765

583 1201910103196646 THAKKAR MAYURKUMAR JAYANTILAL (HUF)                         

C/O T M J H 27 SATYAM CRYSTAL BEHIND RAJPATH CLUB 
BODAKDEV SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD AME HTL AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380015 19.00 164020

584 1201910103213603 SUNITA .                                                    
HOUSE NO 519 GALI NO 01 AGGARWAL COLONY DN COLLEGE 
ROAD HISSAR HISSAR HARYANA 125001 22.00 120873

585 1203320104302459 NARINDER SINGH                                              
VILL BHOU KHAUR DEONIAN JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
TEH.-R.S.PURA JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 181101 9.00 129503

586 1203320104390287 FOUZIA PARVEEN                                              
W/O M A MATEEN H.NO.8-80/2 LMD COLONY THIMMAPUR 
KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 505527 4.50 216957

587 1201910104531061 RAMA LINGA SASTRY UPPULURI                                  

C/O SURYANARAYANA MURTY UPPULURI 64-1-1/C , PRATHAP 
NAGAR , NEAR THOTA NARASIMHAM PARK , KAKINADA , 
KAKINADA UR EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH 533004 20.00 220043

588 1203320104660271 RAJANI RANJANA YADAV                                        
ENCLEV COLONY SINGHPUR SARNATH VARANASI VARANASI 
UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221007 0.50 137967

589 1203320105617541 NEETU PANDEYA                                               
WARD NO - 31 133/4 VINOBA NAGAR BHAGGUDHANA BETUL  
BETUL MADHYA PRADESH 460001 22.00 208294

590 1208160105632266 AMIT DHIMAN                                                 
House No 17Ground Floor Street F-3,1 Vatika India Sector 82 
Sector 82 Sector 82  GURGAON HARYANA 122004 15.00 118281



591 1208160105671620 PINKI RANI                                                  
C/OSatyaendra Singh near sbi bank prem nagar Lalru   MOHALI 
PUNJAB 140501 1.50 124265

592 1208160105757961 BALBIR KAUR                                                 
W/O Harbhajan Singh VILLAGE GOHGRON Gogron   
HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 144530 22.00 126375

593 1208160106564801 VISHAL KHERA                                                
1157/12 NEAR JAI BHARTI SCHOOL RAM NAGAR COLONY 
THANESAR KURUKSHETRA  KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136118 14.50 123984

594 1208160106591122 VIDHI RAJAT KAPOOR                                          

FLAT NO 3001 30TH FLOOR A WING PARKWOODS CHSL 
GHODBUNDER ROAD KAVESAR THANE WEST THANE  THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 400615 22.00 190653

595 1203320106834383 PIYUSH KHANDELWAL                                           
B-17, SAHYOG APPARTMENT TOWER-1 NEAR L.I.C. FLATS 
SECTOR-6 VIDYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039 22.00 153241

596 1208160107523838 MOHAN MALLAPPA KALADAGI                                     S/O Mallappa Budha Nagar Chikodi   BELAGAVI KARNATAKA 591201 182.50 229371

597 1208180107524202 SOURABH . JAIN                                              P BLOCK SUPER MARKET DEWAS   DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455001 22.00 207807
598 1208160107639021 ANJALI .                                                    D/ORandhir Khera Gandawala (127)   JIND HARYANA 126112 30.50 121765

599 1208160108986594 AYUSH AGRAWAL                                               

C/ORamesh Kumar Agrawal Aryabhatta Hostel Bawana Road 
Sector-17 Rohini Delhi Tech university SAHIBA DAULAT PUR 
NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110042 7.50 106341

600 1208160109606271 ASHOK KUMAR PASSI                                           
H NO 3279 3RD FLOOR NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR RANJ 
NAGAR  CENTRAL DELHI DELHI 110008 0.50 101617

601 1208160109688459 UTSAV CHOUKSE                                               
S/OSuresh Chokse 13/5Pardeshipura Indore   INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH 452011 3.00 207341

602 1208180110060034 PABITRAMOHAN PANDA                                          
C 17 NEAR MANDARBASTA MOTARI GARHSANPUT 
GADASANPUT PURI  KHORDHA ODISHA 752060 7.50 244729

603 1208160110726776 PRASHANT .                                                  
S/O Babu Ram Sharma B-44 LOHIA NAGAR Ghaziabad   
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 201001 35.50 130004

604 1208160111462767 JAYABEN AMBALAL PATEL                                       
W/OAmbalal 56 Harihar Society Naroda Near Nutan School 
Ahmedabad City  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382330 0.50 166014

605 1208160112205114 SREEDHARAN MURALIDHARAN                                     
S/OSreedharan 2 RAJALINGA NAGAR KALPUDUR 
Dharapadavedu  VELLORE TAMIL NADU 632007 9.50 233213

606 1203320116054739 PADAM SINGH                                                 
SAMLI POLE, BADAVAS, SANKARNA, JALORE JALOR  JALORE 
RAJASTHAN 343001 22.00 158981

607 1208870117401333 REET ARORA                                                  

C O SANJEEV ARORA WARD NO 16 SIKH MOHALLA SADAR 
BAZAR BASODA VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH . VIDISHA 
MADHYA PRADESH 464221 0.50 209360

608 1208160118771975 SHIVANGI RAJ JAISWAL                                        
D/OGopal Jaiswal 160 Rizvi Khan Sadar Jaunpur   JAUNPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 222001 7.50 138357

609 1208160118788731 TUSHAR GUPTA                                                

S/OJITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 70 BARGAD PEDSUJANGANJ 
ROAD GUDHAI HANUMAN MANDIR BHAIROPUR  JAUNPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 222202 233.50 138460

610 1208160119122927 ABHISHEK SINGH                                              
S/O Uma Shanker Singh B5-203SRS Royal Hills Sec-87 Greater 
Faridabad Bhopani(143)  FARIDABAD HARYANA 121002 5.00 115528

611 1208160119567774 NIKHIL GUPTA                                                
1329,ANAND TAUKIES ROAD JABALPUR DAYANAND 
SARASWAT WARD  JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482001 34.50 210811



612 1208160120914450 CHANDA MALHOTRA                                             
W/O Naresh Malhotra 118,Jai Apartment Sector-9 Roh   DELHI 
DELHI 110085 3.50 111893

613 1208870120994418 ASHI BAI                                                    

W O HARICHAND TALREJA SATNAM SAKSHI BHAVAN SINDHI 
COLONY MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH . MORENA 
MADHYA PRADESH 476001 0.50 210444

614 1208870122743127 MOHIT AGRAWAL                                               
S O MAHENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL POST OFFICE KE PICHE 
KHERWARA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313803 1.00 155417

615 1208870122937311 SHAMSUNDAR GANGAPRASAD MISHRA                               

H NO 318 161 BANJARA COLONY NEAR DATT MANDIR 
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA . AURANGABAD 
MAHARASHTRA 431001 10.00 203578

616 1208870123344614 MANOHAR CHOUDHARY                                           

S O POORARAM CHOUDHARY 26 05 87 8 PRASAD GARDENS 
PRASAD GARDENS OPP KRANTHI TRANSPORT 
VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530001 1.50 219424

617 1203320124948687 LOKCHAND SAHU                                               
H NO. 211/4 BHUTHA PARA VILLAGE KHAIRBANAKALA  
KAWARDHA CHHATTISGARH 491995 22.00 212159

618 1208870125114179 SAHIL ARUN SAWANT                                           

RUMBHODI RUMBHODI AKOLE AKOLE RUMBHODI 
AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA . AHMED NAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 422601 0.50 202668

619 1208160125787426 AMIT KUMAR AWASTHI                                          TRANJIT CAMP   NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND 263153 10.00 146355

620 1208870125926574 SHIVANSHU SINGH                                             

S O UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH N6 76D 2 INDIRA NAGAR 
EXTENSION SUNDERPUR VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH . 
VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH 221005 1.50 137924

621 1208160127501695 BHAGWATI DEVI                                               
C/ODINESH TAK,JUGAT SINGH NAGAR BALARWA,BALARWA 
JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN,342306  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342306 56.50 158938

622 1208160127927506 MOHPRIT SINGH SIBIA                                         
NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL SIBIAN SIBBIAN   FARIDKOT 
PUNJAB 151209 1.00 127352

623 1208160128471430 ASHIS CHINARAY                                              
S/O Satrughna Chinaray LB-162 Badagada Near Water Tank 
Badagarh Brit Colony  KHORDA ODISHA 751018 8.00 244470

624 1208160128918731 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR                                        
S/O,CHUNNILAL SUTHAR 178 HANUMAN JI KI SERI CHANDA   
JALOR RAJASTHAN 343024 4.00 159000

625 1208160130208352 AKASH SINGH KHATANA                                         S/O Suresh Singh Khatana Khedla   KARAULI RAJASTHAN 322216 0.50 155768

626 1208160130839133 GANUGUPETA RADHA                                            

Harish Flat 6505 Janapriya metropolis Motinagar Erragadda 
Opposite Don Bosco school Balanagar  RANGA REDDY 
TELANGANA 500018 3.00 214035

627 1208870130982031 SHAHRUKH KHAN                                               
S O RAMJAN WARD NO 09 DABRI HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN . HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335503 2.00 157914

628 1208160131033353 SUMAN KUNDU                                                 
S/O Susanta Kundu RAJGRAM Bankura m   BANKURA WEST 
BENGAL 722146 14.00 242456

629 1208870131282269 KESU LAL ADEWA                                              
S O MOHAN LAL SUTHAR A296 SARASVATI NAGAR SECTAR A 
JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN . JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342005 5.00 158636

630 1208870132146811 SATISH KUMAR                                                

S O SUNDAR LAL WARD NO 27 NADIYA MOHALLA JATAV BASTI 
BHARATPUR NEAR CHAWLA PRESS BHARATPUR BHARATPUR 
RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 1.00 155540



631 1208870132790206 ASHA MEROTHA                                                

C O RAM SWAROOP MEROTHA 898 VHE VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
ANANDPURA PHOOTA TALAB KOTA RAJASTHAN . KOTA 
RAJASTHAN 324005 10.00 156116

632 1208870132969598 MAMTA CHOUDHARY                                             
W O DIWAKAR CHOUDHARY BARAH PATTHAR WARD NO 14 
SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR . SAMASTIPUR BIHAR 848101 1.50 254375

633 1208160133142596 AJIT VINAYAK PAVGI                                          
FLAT NO 304 KRISHNA KUNJ CHS PLOT NO 370 372 SECTO 31 
VASHI THANE  THANE MAHARASHTRA 400703 1.50 190847

634 1208160133484540 ANUP PRABHULING SAWANAND                                    

SHREE SHIDDHINANDAN FLAT NO 203 AMBEGAON BK LANE-0 
AMBEGAON BK TELCO COLONY AMBEGAON BK  PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411046 1.50 197464

635 1208870133607102 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                                           
S O SHYAM MANOHAR GUPTA JAIL ROAD JHALAWAR 
JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN 326001 6.50 156439

636 1208160134307727 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                          
5 27 G F BLOCK 5 OLD RAJENDRA NAGAR   CENTRAL DELHI 
DELHI 110005 0.50 101161

637 1208870134564373 RIYA SHARMA                                                 

D O JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA CHHOTI PANCHGAR JIRWABARI 
SAHEBGANJ SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND . SAHEBGANJ 
JHARKHAND 816109 0.50 250568

638 1208870134924895 MUKESH KUMAR                                                
S O AMRA RAM LOSAL CHHOTI SIKAR RAJASTHAN . . SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN 332025 2.00 156899

639 1208160136195193 PRAHALAD KUMAR DHAKER                                       
C/O Shambhu Lal Dhaker 73 Begun Raita Turkari   
CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312023 6.00 154917

640 1208870136560175 KAPPATTAKATH VALIYIL SABEER HUSSAIN                         

S O MOOSAKUTTY KAPPATTAKATH VALIYIL HOUSE VETTOM P 
O VAKKAD NEAR SALAFI SCHOOL VETTOM MALAPPURAM 
KERALA MALAPPURAM KERALA 676502 1.50 234573

641 1208160137181874 PAYAL PIPLANI                                               
C/O Harsh Chopra Solar House Vrindavan Kunj Patna GPO 
Exhibition Road  PATNA BIHAR 800001 2.50 248048

642 1208870137380514 BIPLAB KISHORE DAS                                          
S O AMRIT DAS 146 HARIPUR PASCHIM GANDACHHARA 
DHALAI TRIPURA . DHALAI TRIPURA 799284 0.50 247930

643 1208870137461739 UMESH KUMAR                                                 
S O SUKHDEV SINGH RAJABAD HOUSE NO 10 RAZABAD 128 
FATEHABAD HARYANA . FATEHABAD HARYANA 125051 0.50 121374

644 1208160137993866 TANUSHRI BAGDI                                              
D/O MANOJ BAGDI 8 MAIDAN PATH ASARA PARISAR KE PAS 
CHOUBEY COLONY RAIPUR RAIPUR  RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 6.50 212284

645 1208160139209224 LOKESH TIWARI                                               

N 2014Ground Floor Bristol Block Prestige Kensington Garden 
HMT Main Road Jalahalli HMT Jalahalli Jalahalli BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560013 2.50 221158

646 1208870141804411 SUVOMOY DASGUPTA                                            
11 B GOPAL BOSE LANE RAJA RAM MOHAN SARANI S O 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL . KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700009 1.00 236778

647 1208160141962550 JAIN SONIYA                                                 
C/O ASHISH KUMAR HOUSE NO 288 FF SECTOR 12A Panchkula 
Sector 8 Panchkula  PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 2.00 123328

648 1208160144215060 HIMANSHU SINGH                                              
S/O Surendra Singh House No 203 bhimganjmandi Janakpuri 
mala road Kota Jn Rangpur  KOTA RAJASTHAN 324002 2.50 155965

649 1208160144622301 SURISHI VASHISHTH                                           
D/O V N Vashishth C65 Yadav Nagar Near Badli Railway Station 
Samai Pur Libas Pur  NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110042 0.50 106343



650 1208870145001259 KUNAL ROY CHOWDHARY                                         

S O T K ROY CHOWDHARY 311 AISHWARYA EASTWOOD 
SECTOR 2 24TH MAIN BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560102 5.00 226328

651 1208180145266447 SHAILJA BHARDWAJ                                            

W O VIPAN KUMAR, VILLAGE KASWAR POST OFFICE MASYANA 
TEHSIL HAMIRPUR, KASWAR 37 13 HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 177001 1.50 129169

652 1208870146164388 DEEPIKA CHOUHAN                                             

D O CHAGAN SINGH WARD NUMBER 21 NAYA RELVE POWAR 
HOUSE KE PICHE SURATGARH GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN . 
GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335804 5.00 158070

653 1208160146925435 MD MUSTAFA                                                  
S/O Md Alauddin 30/B tiljala Road Tiljala Tiljala   SOUTH 24 
PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700039 32.00 237764

654 1208870146970397 JASH KARAN PRAJAPAT                                         

S O KANA RAM PRAJAPAT GANV KATAR CHHOTI TEHSIL 
BIDASAR KATAR CHHOTI CHURU RAJASTHAN . CHURU 
RAJASTHAN 331517 1.50 156760

655 1203320147162719 DEVANSH GARG                                                
HOUSE NO.652 SECTOR22 FARIDABAD SECTOR 22  FARIDABAD 
HARYANA 121005 0.50 115981

656 1208160148784387 Kamlesh Kumari                                              
C/O Surendra Singh athwas fatehpur Athwas   SIKAR 
RAJASTHAN 332401 0.50 156963

657 1208160149134899 SHYAMJI GUPTA                                               

S/O Dinesh Gupta 181 VILLAGE CHAUKIYA PATTI PADUM POST 
IMLO TEHSIL SADAR Zafarabad Imalo  JAUNPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 222180 31.50 138451

658 1208870149833966 ASHISH BISWAS                                               
PURBA KHAMAR SIMULIA NADIA WEST BENGAL . . NADIA 
WEST BENGAL 741121 5.00 243441

659 1208870149905063 PUSHPENDRA .                                                

S O HARI SINGH DHANAURI KALAN DHANAURI GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH . BULANDSHAHR UTTAR 
PRADESH 203201 0.50 134502

660 1208870153417931 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY                                        
FLAT NO 3C1 METRO MANSION LEWIS ROAD RAVI TALKIES 
CHHAKA LINGARAJ KHORDA ODISHA . KHORDA ODISHA 751002 0.50 244250

661 1208160154023957 SWETA KUMARI                                                
D O SHASHI KANT SINHA MADANPUR KAIRA SURAJGARHA KA 
LAKHISARAI BIHAR 811309  LAKHISARAI BIHAR 811309 2.00 250061

662 1208870154117402 ROHIT KHANDELWAL                                            
C O KAILASH CHAND B 21 SCHEME GREEN PARK AGRA ROAD 
JAMDOLI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302031 1.00 153090

663 1208870156881400 JOHN KURIAN                                                 
ABIHIL KARIMINCHERIL PADAMUGAL KAKKANAD P O 
KAKKANAD S O ERNAKULAM KERALA . ERNAKULAM KERALA 682030 13.00 235319

664 1208160157502547 HANSA MEENA                                                 
W/O Vijay Kumar Meena Saipura Chainpura   JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302027 20.00 153009

665 1208160158915481 MOKSH MANISH AJMERA                                         

S/O MANISH AJMERA 86 C 4 ARCHANA LALA LAJPATRAI ROAD 
NEAR HDFC BANK VILEPARLE WEST MUMBAI  MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400056 1.50 178072

666 1208160159594180 Khojasvi Diwan                                              
D/O Ramswaroop Diwan ward no 06 mazipura raigaron mohlla 
Rajpurawas Tala Majipura  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303002 42.50 153349

667 1208870159596011 SUNILKUMAR LAXMANRAO KULKARNI                               

S O LAXMANRAO K KULKARNI 710 BLOCK C SEG1 BRIGADE 
OMEGA APT 80FT ROAD THURAHALLI SUBRAMANYAPURA 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560061 15.50 223379



668 1208870160494720 LAKSHMI DUBEY                                               

SANDEEP TIWARI FLAT 1706 A2 WING SAROVA TOWER 
SAMATA NAGAR KANDIVALI MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN 
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400101 7.50 189078

669 1208160162217189 Dalu Ram                                                    S/O Bodu Ram Dhankoli Dhankoli   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341516 1.00 158244

670 1203320163320500 MANSI MISHRA                                                

FLAT 6L BLOCK 2 CEEBROS BOULEVARD THORAIPAKKAM 
KARAPAKKAM KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL KANCHIPURAM TAMIL 
NADU 600097 1.00 231572

671 1208870165086656 HARSHIT KHETTRY                                             
S O RAJ KUMAR KHETTRY 3 5 JYOTISH ROY ROAD NEW 
ALIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL . KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700053 5.00 238156

672 1208870165539973 KULDEEP KACHHAWA                                            

S O MOOL CHAND KACHHAWA BEHIND PARKASH CHITRA 
SINEMA KE BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN . BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN 334001 18.50 157456

673 1208160165723985 Bharat Bagpatia                                             
S/O Yogesh Kumar Bagpatia D 143 ranjeet nagar devi mandir 
ke samne Bharatpur Bharatpur  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001 4.00 155517

674 1208160166032507 Pawan Kumar                                                 
C/O S/O Ramesh Chand Kapoor House No 1031 Sector-3 
Gurgaon Gurgaon  GURGAON HARYANA 122001 5.00 117108

675 1208870167260157 APPALARAJU SAMPATHIRAO                                      
S O UMAPATI RAJU GOKARNAPALLE SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH . SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH 532168 1.00 219919

676 1208870167330133 SUNEETA KUSHAWAH                                            
W O SURYA PRAKASH KUSHAWAH 191 PIPAL MANDI BASAI 
NAWAB DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN . DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN 328023 111.00 156586

677 1208160168306250 Shanti Devi                                                 W/O Gopal Ram Koliya Koliya   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341305 15.00 158148

678 1203320169955842 SAKSHI SINGHAL                                              
PLOT NO 185 SECTOR 7 VIDYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039 0.50 155485

679 1208160171886961 Kudikayala Sampath                                          
S/O Shankaraiah 7-85 Nehru Road Husnabad Husnabad   
KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 505467 1.50 216940

680 1208160172755741 Rajendra Singh Dhaka                                        
S/O Mahadev Ram Dhaka bas dhakan Lohsana Bara Lohsana 
Bara  CHURU RAJASTHAN 331029 2.00 156658

681 1208180172888046 monpara shubhangi kunalbhai                                 

21 SANIDHYAPARK SOCIETY B H SURBHI APPARTMENT 
TIMBAWADI Timbavadi PRAMUKH NAGAR ROAD JUNAGADH 
GUJARAT 362015 5.00 160951

682 1208870172977371 MANSI SINGHAL                                               
D O MUKESH SINGHAL 12 50 A MALVIYA NAGAR NEAR GHIYA 
HOSPITAL JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 5.00 151747

683 1208870173135831 PALEM CHAND BASHA                                           

S O PALEM BALA KHASIM 8 79 C NIRMALA NAGAR RAILWAY 
KODUR KODUR CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH . KADAPA 
ANDHRA PRADESH 516101 1.00 217616

684 1203320174867582 GURCHARAN SINGH                                             SO BALDEV SINGH 46 VILL JAJJAR JHAJAR  RUPNAGAR PUNJAB 140123 1.00 124125

685 1203320176695687 SHIVAM SINGH                                                
NEKPUR CHAURASI FARRUKHABAD FARRUKHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH  FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH 209625 1.50 136391

686 1208160176997944 Vinod Kumar                                                 
S/O Chatar Pal near geat no-9 3 e 230 madhav puram sector-3 
meerut City Meerut  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250002 5.00 145231

687 1208160179068478 Anup Balasaheb Patil                                        

R S No 514 2/3 Plot No 29/29 A Vishwatara C wing 
Pratibhanagar Rajarampuri Rajarampuri  KOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 416008 1.00 200179



688 1208160184265761 Jishnu P Sivan                                              
S/O PARAMASIVANVETTIKKATHARAYIL VEEDU KALANJOOR PO 
KALANJOOR ADOOR KALANJOOR PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 689694 0.50 235928

689 1208160187493899 MUBASHIR MACHINGAL                                          
MACHINGAL ARAKKAL THENNALA P O Thennala Thennala   
MALAPPURAM KERALA 676508 0.50 234581

690 1203320189640543 AYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA                                          
GRAM MANKAHARI POST PARASI PARASI REWA MADHYA 
PRADESH  REWA MADHYA PRADESH 486115 1.50 211483

691 1208870191296111 PRAVEEN .                                                   

S O NANUA SINGH DD 436 DABUA COLONY SHIV SHAKTI 
MANDIR NEAR POST OFFICE FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 
HARYANA FARIDABAD HARYANA 121001 0.50 115315

692 1203320194283028 KAVITA GARG                                                 BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN   BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 5.00 157378
693 1203320195126586 RISHI TAJ RAO                                               GHILADHARI TEA ESTATE GHILADHARI  GOLAGHAT ASSAM 785603 6.00 247172

694 1203320195861427 TARUN KUMAR                                                 
AT RAMPUR AKTRA TOLA RAMPUR BHAGALPUR BIHAR  
BHAGALPUR BIHAR 813222 2.00 250315

695 1208870196043117 AMANJEET SINGH                                              
S O SURJEET SINGH HOUSE NO 1463 GALI NO 13 GOVIND PURI 
KALKA JI SOUTH DELHI DELHI . NEW DELHI DELHI 110019 3.50 103553

696 1203320202181375 BHAWNA BAFNA                                                
NEAR DADA BADI JAIN MANDIR JAGDALPUR BASTAR 
CHHATTISGARH  BASTAR CHHATTISGARH 494001 12.50 212699

697 1203320208769541 HIMANSHU GOYAL                                              

OLD BUS STAIN ROAD BRAMH WARD NO 34 SONU MOBILE 
CENTER AMBIKAPUR AMBIKAPUR SURGUJA SURGUJA 
CHHATTISGARH 497001 5.00 213255

698 1208870209473357 ADITYA ANIL KAMBLE                                          

S O ANIL KAMBLE SHREE SAPTASHRUNGI CHS ROOM NO 302 
PLOT NO 11 SECTOR 12 KAMOTHE NEAR SUSHMA PATIL 
SCHOOL KALAMBOLI NODE RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 
RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA 410218 1.00 193721

699 1208870213811654 SHAHREEN .                                                  

SHABAN NAQVI NEAR HOTEL DARBAR TODA ROAD MOHALLA 
SADAT MALPURA MALPURA TONK RAJASTHAN . TONK 
RAJASTHAN 304502 0.50 153666

700 1208870218853257 MD ZEESHAN ALAM                                             

S O MD IMTIAZ ALAM WARD NO 20 MEENA BAZAR NEAR 
URDU GIRLS SCHOOL MADHUPUR DEOGHAR JHARKHAND . 
DEOGHAR JHARKHAND 815353 0.50 250534

701 1208870237735703 ROHIT KUMAR                                                 

S O KAMLA PRASAD VILLAGE BHADAIYA POST BHADAIYA 
BHADAIYA LAMBHUA BHADAIYAN SULTANPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 222302 0.50 138477

702 1203320245398451 PAVAN KUMAR TUM MOHAN KUMAR                                 

SO MOHAN KUMAR RS SHIVAGANGA NILAYA GENARAL 
KARYAPPA ROAD HORAPETE SHIVANNA COMPOUND TUMKUR 
KARNATAKA 572101 2.00 227155

703 1208870247473380 GUDDEE BAI MEENA                                            
W O RAMESH CHAND MEENA 697 TANATANIYA CA PURA 
SANTHA DAUSA RAJASTHAN . DAUSA RAJASTHAN 321612 5.00 155663

704 1203320249527271 HARIOM GUPTA                                                
H NO 37 38 GULAB VIHAR SEHORE SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH  
SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH 466001 1.50 209467

705 1208870257010939 SUSHMA VERMA                                                

W O TEJ NARAYAN SINGH BIBIPUR SIDDHAUR BIBIPUR 
BIBIPUR HAIDERGARH BIBIPUR GARH BARA BANKI UTTAR 
PRADESH BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH 225120 0.50 138783



706 1208870257662381 PAYAL VAJUBHAI MARU                                         

164 KESHAV PARK SOCIETY SURAT GODADARA NAHER ROAD 
SURAT CITY SURAT CITY GODADARA SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 
GUJARAT 395010 2.00 172501

707 1208870271593800 DEBAJYOTI SAHA                                              

S O MANTOSH KUMAR SAHA D 6 NEW GARIA DEV CO OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD NEW GARIA NEW GARIA LIBRARY 
PANCHASAYAR S O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700094 18.50 239203

708 1208870272200464 KOMAL .                                                     

W O SANJEEV KUMAR SHAH 155 B KH NO 80 9 GROUND 
FLOOR POLE NO MDKD211 CHANCHAL PARK NEAR H D 
SEHRAWTI NANGLOI PUNJABI BAGH NANGLOI WEST DELHI 
WEST DELHI DELHI 110041 2.50 106290

709 1208870295172539 SABITA GUPTA .                                              

W O SANJIV BHATAWALIA TAMKUHI RAJ TAMKUHI 
KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH . KUSHINAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH 274407 2.00 147450

710 1208870300907118 ADITYA GULATI .                                             

E949 FIRST FLOOR SARASWATI VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI 
SARASWATI VIHAR SARASWATI VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI 
DELHI DELHI DELHI 110034 8.00 105779

711 1203320311648922 JAYALAXMI CAWDAPPA KADUR                                    
HARIJANKERI PLAT NITTUR HAVERI KARNATAKA  DHARWAD 
KARNATAKA 581119 1.00 228461

712 1208870319649014 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV . .                                       
S O SADHU RAM YADAV TH BEHROR RAIWANA TALWANA 
ALWAR RAJASTHAN . ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301703 1.50 149943

713 1208870321299889 PRIYANKA RANI . .                                           

W O SANDEEP KUMAR GEETA BHAWAN WALI GALI WARD NO 
18 HANUMANGARH TOWN KILE KE PASS 19 HMH 
HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH JN HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335512 4.50 157974

714 1208870327328565 AASHI RATHOR . .                                            

C O SUMIT RATHORE JILA AGAR MALWA RAMMALI PURA 
AGAR AGAR AGAR AGAR MALWA SHAJAPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH 465441 1.50 209432

715 1203320346480071 RAJ KUMAR BANSAL                                            
102B AP BLOCK PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI  DELHI 
DELHI 110034 65.00 105570

716 1208870357331935 ABBURI POORNA CHANDRARAO . .                                

C O ABBURI VENKAT RAO 12 1 614 A F NO 401 VINAY 
RESIDENCY TATTI ANNARAM G S I BANDLAGUDA K V 
RANGAREDDY TELANGANA K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA 500068 0.50 215487

717 1203320365067673 R GOSPEL CHANCHINMAWIA                                      
PENIEL VENG PANIEL VENG HNAHTHIAL LUNGLEI MIZORAM  
LUNGLEI MIZORAM 796571 0.50 247773

718 1208870371020982 AMOL DADU KAMBLE . .                                        
S O Babu Chandur Chikodi Chandur Belgaum Karnataka  
BELGAUM KARNATAKA 591213 0.50 229379

719 1203320376569411 KUSHALPAL SINGH SIROHI                                      
435 SHRI NAGAR HAPUR HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH  GHAZIABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH 245101 7.50 143271

720 1208870390665907 MAHESH H . .                                                

3 main 10 cras ya yallammanagara Davanagere Davanagere 
Devaraj Urs Layout dvg Davangere Karnataka DAVANAGERE 
KARNATAKA 577006 0.50 227994


